MADISON]|
COUNTY

———

= PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

Madison County Board of Supervisors
146 West Center Street / Post Office Box 608
Canton, MS 39046

March 17, 2025

To: Board of Supervisors

From: Kesha Jackson, Purchasing Clerkﬁ

Subject: March 2025 Procurement Card Reconciliation Report

Per Department of Finance and Administration regulations, please accept this report
into your minutes and authorize payment of the same.



DATE
2/22/2025

2/7/2025
2/23/2025
2/24/2025
2/2/2025
2/6/2025

2/5/2025
2/14/2025
2/6/2025

2/17/2025

2/4/2025
2/8/2025
2/8/2025
2/13/2025
2/19/2025

2/22/2025
2/15/2025
2/2/2025

2/13/2025
2/19/2025

2/3/2025

2/24/2025
2/28/2025

2/24/2025

2/11/2025
2/24/2025
2/24/2025

2/7/2025
2/11/2025
2/13/2025

2/19/2025
2/19/2025

2/3/2025

2/19/2025
2/4/2025
2/5/2025
2/19/2025
2/19/2025

VENDOR
APPLE. COM

Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon

Lowes
Kraft Autoparts
Lowes

Tactacam

Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon

Buffalo Peak Outfitters
Suit City Discounters
Bass Pro

Amazon

L.L. Bean

Home Care Plus

Sams Club
Lowes

Lowes

Zoro
Quill Corporation
Amazon

Quill Corporation
Zoro
Quill Corporation

Amazon
Amazon

Deep South ITE

Office Products Plus
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon

USER
K.Jackson

K.Jackson
K.Jackson
K.Jackson
K.Jackson
K.Jackson

T. Bacon
T. Bacon
D. Ridinger

Tommy Jones

K.Jackson
K.Jackson
K.Jackson
K.Jackson
K.Jackson

Joel Evans

William Horton
Barry Chandler
Barry Chandler
Kim Henderson

Lt. Thomas Strait

Lt. Thomas Strait
Lt. Thomas Strait

Lt. Thomas Strait

Helen Keller
Helen Keller
Helen Keller

Helen Keller
Helen Keller
Helen Keller

Helen Keller
Helen Keller

Marta McKnight

Marta McKnight
K.Jackson
KJackson
KJackson
K.Jackson

PRODUCT(S)
computer electronic supplies (Chacery Clerk)

other supplies/materials (Tax Collector)
other supplies/materials (Tax Collector)
other supplies/materials (Tax Collector)
other supplies/materials (COMP)
other supplies/materials (COMP)

misc
misc
misc

membership dues

other supplies/materials (Sheriff Dept)
other supplies/materials (Sheriff Dept)
other supplies/materials (Sheriff Dept)
other supplies/materials (Sheriff Dept)
other supplies/materials (Sheriff Dept)

clothing
clothing
clothing
clothing
clothing

medical supplies

jail supplies
jail supplies

other equip

janitorial supplies
janitorial supplies
other supplies/materials

other supplies/materials
other supplies/materials
other supplies/materials

uniforms/wearing apparel
uniforms/wearing apparel

registration for Tim Bryan

office supplies

other supplies (Family Drg Crt)
other supplies (Family Drg Crt)
other supplies (Juv Drg Crt)
other supplies (Juv Drg Crt)

FUND DEPT.
1 101
1 104
1 104
1 104
1 121
1 121
1 151
1 151
1 151
1 200
1 200
1 200
1 200
1 200
1 200
1 200
1 200
1 200
1 200
1 200
i B 220
1 220
1 220
1 220
150 300
150 300
150 300
150 300
150 300
150 300
150 300
150 300
150 301
150 301
185 163
185 163
185 163
185 163

PURPOSE
690
690 Total
646
646
646
646
646
646 Total
641
641
641
641 Total
571
571 Total
646
646
646
646
646
646 Total
691
691
691
691
691
691 Total
698
698 Total
699
699
699 Total
919
919 Total
645
645
645
645 Total
646
646
646
646 Total
691
691
691 Total
571
571 Total
603
603
603
603
603

RECEIPT
Y

< < < < =<

< =<

< < < < <

< < < < <

<

< <

AMOUNT
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899.00
899.00
(53.13)
34.97
402.51
148.78
211.96
745.09
65.94
22.99
871.98
960.91
13.00
13.00
19.93
35.38
26.99
15.58
35.99
133.87
180.00
109.97
144.98
199.95
123.90
758.80
1,584.11
1,584.11
269.98
188.19
458.17
399.06
399.06
30.39
319.96
47.67
398.02
189.94
129.07
173.97
492.98
39.00
43.55
82.55
75.00
75.00
18.56
60.00
255.00
29.97
74.61



2/19/2025
2/27/2025
2/4/2025

2/18/2025
2/24/2025
2/25/2025

Amazon
Amazon
Walmart
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon

KJackson
K.Jackson
K.Jackson
K.Jackson
K.Jackson
K.Jackson

other supplies {Juv Drg Crt)
other supplies {Family Drg Crt)
other supplies {luv Drg Crt)
other supplies {Juv Drg Crt)
other supplies {Juv Drg Crt)
other supplies {Juv Drg Crt)

185
187
180
190
180
180

163
163
163
163
163
163

603
603
603
603
603
603
603 Total

< < <=

Grand Total

AR L IR T AR AR LR TR Y

79.94
13.95
185.82
54.99
29.28
$0.00
892.12

7,892.68



(Bbank.

P.O. BOX 6343
FAR GO ND 58125-6343

LU R L O PR T O T PR L f B T T B
00000040201 SP 106481260131854 §

MADISON COUNTY BOARD PC

KESHA JACKSON

146 WEST CENTER STREET

2ND FLOOR ADMINISTRATION OFFICE
CANTON MS 39046-3735

ACCOUNT NUMBER qggf
STATEMENT DATE 02-28-
AMOUNTDUE $22.40041

NEW BALANCE $22.450.41

PAYMENT DUE ON RECEIPT

AMOUNT ENCLOSED

$

Please make check payable to"U.S. Bank®

U.S. BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT SYSTEMS
P.O. BOX 79042
ST. LOUIS, MO 631'?9 -0428

po0224504d

Ploaso tear paymont coupon &t perforatlon.

i

5 ” /1A

Purchases Cash Late
Previous And Other Cash Advance Payment New
Balance + Charges + Advances + Fees + Charges - Credits - Payments | = Balance
$14.648.41 $7.945.81 $0.00 $.00 $22.450.4

TY BOARD PC TOTAL CORPORATE ACTIVITY
515 $9.32
Post Tran
Date Date Reference Number Transaction Description Amount
02-03 02-03 LATE PAYMENT CHARGE 9.32
CREDITS PURCHASES CASH ADV TOTAL ACTIVITY
“540 $0.00 $973.55 $0.00 $973.55
Post Tran
Date Date  Reference Number Transaction Description Amount
02-07 02-06 24164075037105441415161 QUILL CORPORATION QUILL. COM sC 189.94
02-11 02-07 24755425041260416943717 ZORO TOOLS INC 855-2899676 | 129.07
02-11 02-10 2475542504126041 6989488 ZORO TOOLS INC 855-289967! L 30.39
02-13 02-12 24164075043105441419330 QUILL CORPORAT! QUILL.C 173.97
02-19 02-18 24692165049100711433859 AMZN MKTP US*E07192103 AMZN. COIWBILL WA 39.00
ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL
PREVIOUS BALANCE 14,548.41
PURCHASES &
B00-344-5696 OTHER CHARGES 7,945.81
STATEMENT DATE | DISPUTED AMOUNT |CASH ADVANCES .00
02/28/25 .00 CASH ADVANCE FEES 00
CHARGES 9.32
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: CREDITS 53.13
AMOUNT DUE
U.S. Bank National Association PAYMENTS .00
C/O U.S. Banco Purchasln Card Program
P.0. Box 6335 g 22,450.41
Fargo, ND 58125-8335 ACCOUNT BALANCE 22,450.41

Page 1of 4



Company Name: MADISON COUNTY BOARD PC
Corporate Account Number: 515
Statement Date: 02-28-2025

NEWACTIV

Post Tran
Date Date Reference Number Transaction Description Amount
02-19 02-18 24692165049100852057855 AMAZON MKTPL'SOQVE6703 AMZN. COMIBILL WA 43.55
02-24 02-21 24164075052105441382767 QUILL CORPORATION QUILL.COM S 319.96
02-25 02-24 24692165055105932787158 AMAZON MKTPL'0K15P2553 AMZN COMIBILL WA 47.67

TY BOS 1 CREDITS PURCHASES CASH ADV TOTAL ACTIVITY

983 $53.13 $2,704.65 $0.00 $2,651.52
Post Tran
Date Date  Refarance Number Transaction Description Amount
02-03 02-02 24692165033107757489354 AMAZON MKTPL*Z79544J10 AMZN.COM/BILL WA 148.78
02-05 02-04 24445 005036400173343643 WM SUPERCENTER #3059 CANT! 185.82
02-05 02-04 24692165035108954397984 AMAZON.COM*Z78X57GV0 AMZN.CO| L WA 60.00
02-05 02-04 24692165035109287410153 AMAZON MKTPL*'CM10H1353 AMZN COM!BILL WA 19.93
02-06 02-05 24692165036109728279648 AMAZON.COM'Z797Q45F0 AMZN. 255.00
02-06 02-06 24692165037‘ 00396320094 AMAZON.COM'LD4GREBY73 AMZN.COMIBILL WA 211.96
02-10 02-07 74692165038101637954083 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILL WA 53.13 CR
02-10 02-08 24692165 02317650623 AMAZON MKTPL" 44DF3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA 35.38
02-10 02-08 24692165039102327937580 AMAZON.COM® SM22N3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA 26.99
02-14 02-13 24682165 6515570320 AMAZON MKTPL*7H1DB4FG3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA 15.58
02-19 02-18 24692165049100947189945 AMZN MKTP US*LV2HCIKX3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA 54.99
02-20 02-19 24692165050101444569296 ZN MKTP US*® 9F93 AMZN.COM/BILL WA 29.97
02-20 02-19 24692165050101486770313 AMZN MKTP US'SIOSKOBQ:-! MZN COM/BILL WA 74.61
02-20 02-19 2469216505010 7889 AZON MKTPL*Q03CP8HA3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA 35.99
02-20 02-19 24692165050101629727560 AMZN MKTP US*R78Y11IN3 AMZN COM/BILL WA 79.9:
02-24 02-22 246921650531036756563127 APPLE COM/US 800-676-2775 CA 899.00
02-24 02-23 24692165054104593537804 AMAZON M L*K64F564H3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA 34.97
02-24 02-24 24692165055105429178747 AMAZON CO 'czwems AMZN. COMIBI L WA 29.28
02-25 02-24 24692165055105848165572 Al KTPL*YQB0N7YK3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA 402.51
02-26 02-25 24692165056106353798798 AMA.ZON COM'I U7MP7SG3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA 90.00
02-28 02-27 24692165058108506543830 AMAZON.COM*KN5S12C13 AMZN.COM/BILL WA 13.95

HT CREDITS PURCHASES CASH ADV TOTAL ACTIVITY

762 $0.00 $93.56 $0.00 $93.56
Post Tran
Date Date Referance Number Transaction Description Amount
02-04 02-03 24064665035500001132597 DEEP SOQUTH ITE DEEPSOUTHITE. MS 75.00
02-21 02-18 24639235051900017542374 OFFICE PRODUCTSE;JELUS 601-8982600 MS 18.56

IL CREDITS PURCHASES CASH ADV TOTAL ACTIVITY

2396 $0.00 $2,441.34 $0.00 $2,441.34
Post Tran
Date Date _ Roforence Number Transaction Description Amount
02-03 01-31 24453885032008565483158 HOMECARE PLUS 501 9579174 MS 1,584.11
B3 B2 B s s
02-28 02-27 246921650581084991 23532 LOWES #02620* MADISON MS 188.19

Page 2 of 4



Company Name: MADISON COUNTY BOARD PC

Corporate Account Number:
Statement Date: 02-28-2025

4515

TOTAL ACTIVITY

N CREDITS PURCHASES CASH ADV
Waza $0.00 $109.97 $0.00 $109.97
Post Tran
Date Date _ Referance Number Transactlon Description Amount
02-17 02-15 24116415046244839256072 SUIT CITY DISCOUNTERS JACKSON MS 108.97
N CREDITS PURCHASES CASH ADV TOTAL ACTIVITY
9525 $0.00 $123.90 $0.00 $123.80
Post Tran
Date Date Reference Number Transaction Description Amount
02-21 02-19 24767905051239400275439 LLBEAN-DIRECT 207-8654761 ME 123.80
ADIS SHERIFF CREDITS PURCHASES CASH ADV TOTAL ACTIVITY
808 $0.00 $13.00 $0.00 $13.00
Post Tran
Date Date _ Reference Numher Transaclion Description Amount
02-18 02-17 24000775048500013270079 TACTACAM WWW.REVEALCEL MN 13.00
ON CREDITS PURCHASES CASH ADV TOTAL ACTIVITY
101 $0.00 $88.93 $0.00 $88.93
Post Tran
Date Date  Referance Number Transaction Description Amount |
02-05 02-04 24692165035109302268455 LOWES #02620* MADISON MS 85.94
02-14 02-13 24247605044300640469533 KRAFT AUTO PARTS CANTON MS 22.99
ER CREDITS PURCHASES CASH ADV TOTAL ACTIVITY
7587 $0.00 $344.93 $0.00 $344.93
Post Tran
Date Date Reference Number Transaction Description Amount
02-03 02-02 24231685034232058070845 BASS PRO STORE PEARL, MS PEARL MS 144.98
02-17 02-15 24011345046500017280968 AMAZON RETA* SN4BOBP63 WWW.AMAZON.CO WA 199,95
DINGER CREDITS PURCHASES CASH ADV TOTAL ACTIVITY
96 $0.00 $871.98 $0.00 $871.98
Post Tran
Date Date  Referance Number Transaction Description Amount
02-06 02-05 24692165036100091240598 LOWES #02620" MADISON MS 871.98

Page 3 of 4



Company Name: MADISON COUNTY BOARD PC

Corporate Account Number:—451 5

Statement Date: 02-28-2025

EWAG
CREDITS PURCHASES CASH ADV TOTAL ACTIVITY
369 $0.00 $180.00 $0.00 $180.00
Post Tran
| Date Date Reference Numbor Transaction Description Amount
02-24 02-22 24013395054004838648711 BUFFALO PEAK OUTFITTERS JACKSON MS 180.00
Department: 00000 Total: 7,892.68
levision: 00000 Total: 7,892.68

Page 4 of 4




Ehank.

U.S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

P. O. Box 6343
Fargo, ND 58125-6343 ACCOUNT NUMBER _BDB
STATEMENT DATE 02-28-25
$13.00

U i LA mnaie TOTAL ACTIVITY

000024833 01 SP 106481260187207 S
"MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"
DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

MADISON CO SHERIFF
MADISON CO SHERIFF
146 WEST CENTER ST
P.0. BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046-0608

POST TRAN

DATE DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER MCC AMOUNT

02-18  02-17 TACTACAM WWW,REVEALCEL MN 24000775048500013270079 5732 13.00
PUR ID: in1QIVISLL7BIrBWIEqSmCWC TAX: 0.00

Default Accounting Code:
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL -0808
PREVIOUS BALANCE $.00
0-344- D AMOUNT
80 4-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTE e
02-28-25 $.00 |OTHER CHARGES $13.00
CASH ADVANCES $.00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 CASH ADVANCE FEE $.00
C/0 U.S. BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P.0. BOX 6335 CREDITS $.00
FARGO, ND 58125-6335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $13.00

COPYRIGHT 2005 U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION PAGE 1 0F 1



NAME: MCSO
CARD NUMBER:  XXXX 0808
BILLING PERIOD: Feb-25

DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE RECEIPT
2/17/2025 Tactacam $13.00 Tommy Jones membership dues 001 200 571 Y

TOTAL $13.00



BEbank.

g SOBQNCORP SERVICE CENTER
0x
Fargo, ND 58125-6343

U O T e e Ut
00002483301 SP 106481260167207 S

MADISCN CO SHERIFF
MADISON CO SHERIFF
146 WEST CENTER ST
P.0, BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046-0608

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

ACCOUNT NUMBER —NWB

STATEMENT DATE 02-28-25
TOTAL ACTIVITY $13.00
“MEMOQ STATEMENT ONLY"

DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

POST  TRAN
DATE DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER MCC AMOUNT
02-18 02-17 TACTACAM WWW.REVEALCEL MN 24000776048500013270079 5732 13.00
PUR ID: in1QIVISLLTBIBWIEGSmCWC TAX: 0.00
Mﬂ“
/
2. 2
Default Accounting Code:
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOQUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL -0808
PREVIOUS BALANCE $.00
m
800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED AMOUNT S——
02.28-25 $.00 OTHFR CHARGES $13.00
CASH ADVANCES $.00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 CASH ADVANCE FEE 5.00
0'S. BA AN%OA?EASL%V;SE iEgNE g DO NOT REMIT
gg gOXKBNSAS T CREDITS 5.00
FARGO, ND 581256336
TOTAL ACTIVITY $13.00

COPYRIGHT 2005 U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSCCIATION PAGE 1 OF 1



-
Receipt TACTACAN

Invoice number 6F9D3FF7-0023
Receipt number 2459-8026-2942
Date paid February 17, 2025
Payment method Visa - 0808

TACTACAM Bill to
+1 844-4182-2822 Tommy Jones
billing@revealcellcam.com 2941 Hwy 51
Canton
. MS
! 39046
USA
+16018321811
tommy.jones@madison-co.com

$13.00 paid on February 17, 2025

Descrlpﬁonf Qty Unit price Amount

Reveal Monthly Plan 1 $13.00
Feb 17 - Mar 17, 2025

First 1 1 $13.00 $13.00

Subtotal . $13.00

Total $13.00

Amount paid $13.00

2459-8026-2942 - $13.00 pald on February 17, 2025 Page1of1



[Bbank.

U.S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER

P. O, Box 6343
Fargo, ND 58125-6343 ACCOUNT NUMBER _Es

STATEMENT DATE 02-28-25

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

R U T L e e Y TOTAL ACTIVITY glesd
00002483201 SP  106481260187206 S

"MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"
DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

KIM HENDERSON

MADISON BOS

PO BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046-0608

POST TRAN

DATE DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER mccC AMOUNT

02-21 02419 LLBEAN-DIRECT 207-8654761 ME 24767905051239400275438 5965 123.90
PUR ID: 095d3050-e3d3-42e TAX: 0.00

Default Accounting Code:

ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL 9525
PREVIOUS BALANCE $.00
800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED AMOUNT
PURCHASES &
02-28-25 5,00 OTHER CHARGES $123.90
CASH ADVANCES $.00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 CASH ADVANCE FEE $.00
C/O U.S, BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P.O. BOX 6335 CREDITS $.00
FARGO, ND 58125-6335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $123.90

COPYRIGHT 2005 U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION PAGE 1 OF 1



NAME: MCSO - Kim Henderson
CARD NUMBER: XXXX 2982
BILLING PERIOD: Feb-25

DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE RECEIPT
2/19/2025 L.L. Bean $123.90 Kim Henderson clothing 001 200 691 Y

TOTAL $123.90



[Bhank.

U.S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER
P. O. Box 6343
Fargo, ND 58125-6343

g o 0 1
000024832 01 SP 106481260187206 5

KIM HENDERSCHN
MADISON BOS
PO BCX 60B
CANTCN MS

39046-0608

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

nccounrumses [N

STATEMENT DATE

02-28-25

TOTAL ACTIVITY

$123.90

I"'Ilil'l‘lll

"MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"
DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

POST TRAN

DATE DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER MCC AMOUNT

0221 02-19 LLBEAN-DIRECT 207-8654761 ME 247679065051239400276439 5065 123.90
PUR ID: 095d3050-e3d3-42e TAX: 0.00

Default Accounting Code:
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL 9525
PREVIOUS BALANGE $.00
u MOUNT
800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED A T—
022825 5.00 _QJEER ARGES §123.90
CASH ADVANCES 5.00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 CASH ADVANCE FEE $.00
C/0 U.S. BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
U.5. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P.0. BOX 6335 CREDITS 2.00
FARGO, ND 581256335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $123.90

COPYRIGHT 2008 U.S. BANK NATIDNAL ASSOCIATION

PAGE 1 OF 1
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Firef‘ox about:blank
H im  Henden son

! ® Reference Number: 823276
| Be an Customer Number: 1031220781
® . Order Number: 010384737982

15 Casco Street Freeporf, b-ﬂaine 04033 Date Paid: 02/19/2025
Sales Recel pt Amount Paid: $123.90
BILL TO:
SHIP TO:
MADISON COUNTY MS
KIM HENDERSON MADISON COUNTY MS
SHERIFFS OFFICE 2941 HWY 51 KIM HENDERSON
CANTON MS 30046 SHERIFFS OFFICE 2941 HWY 51
CANTON MS 39046
item Extended Discount Tax To
Number Description Quantity Unit Price Price Amount Amount Am
204981 Fitnss Fic Full Zip W's Plus/DTB 1 4485 4485 0.00 0.00 4
Ink Black 2X
505380 Min Clssc Fleec Jkt W's Plus/DTB 1 69.00 69.00 0.00 0.00 €
Black 2X
Shipping & Handling 9.95
Total Amount 123.90 0.00 0.00 {

Thank you for your business. It was a pleasure working with you.
This is not a bill. Itis the receipt for the paid order that has been shipped.

if you have any questions about your order, please do not hesitate to contact L.L.Bean for Business at
1-800-832-1889 or e-mail business@llbean.com

L.L.Bean Fed Tax ID# 010026590

1of3 2/20/2025, 10:25 AM



Firefox

L.L.Bean

15 Casco Street Freeport, Maine 04033

Sales Receipt

Fage 1 of 2

about:blank

Reference Number: 823276
Customer Number: 1031220781
Order Number: 0103847379882

Date Paid: 02/18/2025

Amount Paid: $123.90

BILL TO:
SHIP TO:
MADISON COUNTY MS
KIM HENDERSON MADISON COUNTY MS
SHERIFFS OFFICE 2941 HWY 51 Kitd HENDERSON
CANTON MS 39046 SHERIFFS OFFICE 2841 HWY 51
CANTON MS 39046
Credit Card Charge Details
Type Order Number Charged Amount Charged Date
Misa 010384737982 }123.90 02/19/2025
_ Total Card Charge Amount $ 123.90

Thank you for your business. it was a pleasure working with you.

This is not a bill. It is the receipt for the paid order that has been shipped.

If you have any questions about your order, please do not hesitate to contact L.L.Bean for Business at

20f3

2/20/2025, 10:25 AM



Firefox about:blank
1-800-832-1889 or e-mail husiness@ilbean.com

L..L.Béan Fed Tax ID# 010026590

Page 2 of 2

3of3 2/20/2025, 10:25 AM



[Ebank.

U.S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER

P. O, Box 6343
Fargo, ND §8125-6343 ACCOUNT NUMBER -7__587

STATEMENT DATE 02-28-25

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

g e g e g el T g (1] TOTAL ACTIATY o
00002483501 SP 106481260187209 S

"MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"
DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

BARRY CHANDLER
MADISON BOS

PO BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046-0608

s

DATE DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER mcc AMOUNT
02-03  02-02 BASS PRO STORE PEARL, MS PEARL MS 24231685034232059070845 5941 144,98

PUR ID: 82742195 TAX: 10,74
02-17  02-15 AMAZON RETA® SN4BO8P63 WWW.AMAZON,CO Wr$011345046500017260968 5331 199.95
PUR ID: Barry TAX: 0.00

Default Accounting Code:

ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL 7587
PREVIOUS BALANCE $.00
= - D AMOUNT
800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTE T —
02-28-25 $ .00 OTHER CHARGES $344.93
CASH ADVANCES $.00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 CASH ADVANCE FEE $.00
C/0 U.S. BANCORP SERVICE GENTER, INC
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSCCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P.O. BOX 6335 CREDITS 5.0
FARGO, ND 58125-6335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $344.93

COPYRIGHT 2005 U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION PAGE 1 OF 1



NAME: MCSO - Barry Chandler
CARD NUMBER: XXXX 7587
BILLING PERIOD: Feb-25

DATE VENDOR
2/2/2025 Bass Pro
2/13/2025 Amazon
TOTAL

AMOUNT

$144.98
$199.95

$344.93

USER
Barry Chandler
Barry Chandler

PRODUCT(S)
clothing
clothing

FUND
001
001

DEPT.
200
200

PURPOSE RECEIPT
646 Y
646 Y



Ebanik.

U.8 BANCORP SERVICE CENTER
P, 0. Box 6343
Fargo, ND 58125-6343

|||||]||||H|"”|"|||”||I||||ii|||nllllllnu

HETILT]

000024835 01 SP 106481260187209 5

BARRY CHANDLER
MADISON BOS

PO BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046-0508

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

STATEMENT DATE 02-28-25
TOTAL ACTIVITY $ 344.93
“"MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"

DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

3""”

POST TRAN
DATE DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER MCccC AMOUNT
02-03 0z-02 BASS PRO STORE PEARL, MS PEARL MS 24231685034232059070845 5941 144,98
PUR ID: 82742195 TAX: 10.74
02-17 02-15 AMAZON RETA* SNABOBPE3 WWW.AMAZON,.CO WK01134504650001 7280968 5331 199,95
PUR ID: Barry TAX: 0.00
Default Accounting Code:
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL 7587
PREVIOUS BALANCE 5.00
800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED AMOUNT )
PURGHASES &
02-28-25 $.00 OTHER CHARGES $344.93
CASH AQVANCES $.00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
§0.00 CASH ADVANGE FEE $.00
C/0 U.S, BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P.O. BOX 6335 CREDITS 5.00
FARGO, ND 58125-6335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $344.93
COPYRIGHT 2005 U.S. BANK NATICONAL ASSOCIATION PAGE 1 OF 1



Poard, MS 39308

ALL GUN SALES ARE FINAL
ALL AMMUNITION SALES ARE FINAL
Gift cards Cannot be Returned
Items can be returned within 60 days
from date of purchase

SALE TRANSACTION

Flex Roc Pant $56.00
0190893759724
fh Ultimate Pant $49.99
0727728128312
R Ls Wrinkle Free Pl $39.99
0300609470876

Tax Exempt. Certificate ID: ¢c00020312

I}ems in Transaction:3
TOTAL $144.98
vIsa FRREAARRERERTHGT $144.98

PAYHENT CARD PURCHASE TRANSACTION
CUSTOMER COPY

visa ERBUAEENEXEXTEBT
~ Type: Chip Read Ruth Code: 023744
" TC: 9168ABTOBE424C2E  ARC: 00

ALD- ACO00000031010 PAN Seq:

TVR: 8080008000 TSI: 6800

IAN: 06011203608000

MID: Swr#xxu32885 Tin: 11

TOTAL PURCHASE $144.98

Cardhelder Signature Verified
Plesse retain Fop_quq Egcords

YOU WERE SERVED TODRY BY Morsan S
SIORE [TLI.  OP NO. TRANS. DATE TIME
0035 202 598316 42240 02-02-25 15:16

I

PS0200350

, SAVE ONGEAR &
x SUPPORT CONSERVATION

JOIN THE CLUB TODAY!

/




o Packing slip
amazon business

For customer support visit Amazon.com/contact-us
Order date: February 13, 2025 Ship to: LI

s orr sy o O

Order #: 113-9822384-0543401 CANTON, MS 39046-8746
Date shipped: February 14, 2025 United States

Shipment details

tem descriptic

ARIAT Ridgeback Western Boots Oily Distressed Tan 11 D (M) {SKU: BOCBYFR8G2) 1 $199.95 $199.95
Condition: New

Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc

Gift message: "

Item subtotal $199.95
Shipping & handling $6.99
Promos & discounts -$6.99
Sales tax $0.00
Total $199.95

Return or replace your item
Visit Amazon.com/returns

Have feedback on how we packaged your order? Tell us at Amazon.com/packaging 172l



[Ebank.

U.S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

P. 0. Box 6343
Fargo, ND 68125-6343 account Numser | c:5¢
STATEMENT DATE 02-28-25
Fpegloepeepresg 0 s e gL Do L1 g bons g1 TATAL AGTWITY LA
000024837 01 SP 106481260187211 S
"MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"
DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT
JOEL EVANS
MADISON BOS
PO BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046-0608

DATE DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER MCC AMOUNT

02-24  02-22 BUFFALO PEAK OUTFITTERS JACKSON MS 24013395054004838648711 5311 180.00

Default Accounting Code:

ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL
PREVIOUS BALANCE $.00
800-344-56
a4 L Wl PURCHASES &
02-28-25 $.00 OTHER CHARGES $180.00
CASH ADVANCES $.00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 CASH ADVANCE FEE $.00
C/0 U.S. BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P.O. BOX 6335 CREDITS $.00
FARGO, ND 58125-6335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $180.00

COPYRIGHT 2005 U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION PAGE 1 OF 1



NAME: MCSO - Joel Evans
CARD NUMBER: XXXX 0369
BILLING PERIOD: Feb-25

DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE RECEIPT
2/22/2025 “ Buffalo Peak Outfitters $180.00 Joel Evans clothing 001 200 691 Y

TOTAL $180.00



(BEbank.

U.S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER

[EeeTTIY

P. 0. Box 5343
Fargo, ND 58125-8343

Hoglooppeeg U eyl l el et

000024837 01 SP

JOEL EVANS
MADISON BOS
PO BOX 608
CANTON MS

TRAN

39046~0608

106481260187211 8

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

Account NumBer [N 2-o

STATEMENT DATE 02-28-25
TOTAL AGTIVITY $ 180.00
"MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"

DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

e

DATE  DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER MCC AMOUNT
0224 0222 BUFFALC PEAK QUTFITTERS JACKSON MS 24013395054004838648711 5311 180.00

ﬂ”“;/bz,t’g";g

Default Accounting Code:

ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL

PREVIOUS BALANGE 5,00

800-344-5696 STA ACARES &
022025 $ 00 |OTHER GHARGES ___ §180.00 |

CASH ADVANCES S.00

SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
50.00 CASH ADVANCE FEE S.00

/O U.S. BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
11.5, BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P.0. BOX B335 | CREDITS $.00
FARGO, ND 58125-6335

TOTAL ACTIVITY $180.00

COPYRIGHT 2005 U 5, BANK NATIONAL ASSDCIATION PAGE 10F 1



S,

ffitters

000
4500 155 North Suite 115 Highland
) Village
Jackson, MS 39211
16013662557

. Ticket #: 275091
" Customer: joel evans (1025170)
Station: Staion 4
User: oo e @ D.
. Sales Rep: Darren V.
©p2/22/25 01:19PM

. Item B Price Qty Total
166444 - 3MF 10251473 CLOUDROCK
LOW WP - HUNTER BLACK - 9

$180.00 1 $180.00

ltem Subtotal: $180.00

Tax Adjustment: $-14.40

Tax: $14.40

Total: $180.00

Tender Amount

. Visa ****0369 $180.00
Auth Code: 051073

Net Payment: $180.00

Refund: ~ $0.00

We appraciate your business!

R TR
275091



[Ebank.

U.S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER
P. 0. Box 6343
Fargo, ND 58125-6343

1R L TR PR T T | L TR AU ELT
00002483101 SP  106481260187205 S

WILLIAM HORTON
MADISON BOS
PO BOX 608
CANTON MS

39046-0608

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

ACCOUNT NUMBER 29

STATEMENT DATE 02-28-25
TOTAL ACTIVITY $ 109.97

"MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"
DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

POST TRAN
DATE DATE  TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER MCC  AMOUNT
02-17 02-15  SUIT CITY DISCOUNTERS JACKSON MS 24116415046244839256972 5691 109.87
PUR ID: 06000028 TAX: 8.15
Default Accounting Code:
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL 309
PREVIOUS BALANCE $,00
800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED AMOUNT
PURCHASES &
02-28-25 5.00 OTHER CHARGES $109.97
CASH ADVANCES $.00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 CASH ADVANCE FEE $.00
C/O U.S. BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P.0. BOX 6335 CREDITS $.00
FARGO, ND 58125-6335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $109.97
COPYRIGHT 2005 U.5. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION PAGE 1 OF 1



NAME: MCSO - William Horton
CARD NUMBER: XXXX 9329
BILLING PERIOD: Feb-25

DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE RECEIPT
2/15/2025 Suit City Discounters $109.97 William Horton clothing 001 200 646 Y

TOTAL $109.97



[Bbank.

U.S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER
P. 0, Box 8343
Fargo, ND 58125-6343

T TR L L R T T L T B UL LR
00002483101 SP 1064B1260187205 S

WILLIAM HORTON
MADLSON BOS
PO BOX 608
CANTON MS

39046-0608

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

ACCOUNT NUMBER R 20
STATEMENT DATE 02-28-25
TQTAL ACTIVITY $ 100,97

"MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"
DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

POST  TRAN

DATE DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER MCC AMOUNT

02-17  02-15 SUIT CITY DISCOUNTERS JACKSON M€ 24116415046244839256872 5691 109.97
PUR ID: 06000026 TAX: 8.15

Default Accounting Code:
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOQUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL 329
PREVIOUS BALANGE $.00
- AMOUNT
800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED S ——
02-28-25 §.00 QOTHER CHARGES $109.87
CASH ADVANCES 3.00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 CASH ADVANCE FEE $.00
G B AT OuAL ASSOCIATION " DO NOT REMIT
P 0. BOX 6935 CREDTS $.00
FARGO, ND 58125-6335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $109.97
COPYRIGHT 2005 U 6. BANK NATIONAL ASEOCIATION PAGE 1QF 1



SUIT CITY DISCOUNTERS
1401 WASHINGTON ST
JACKSON, MS 39209
6019839975

Cashler: HANNA ELIAS
Transaction 020537

Total $109.97

CREDIT CARD SALE $109.97
VISA 9329

Retain this copy for statement
validation

15-Feb-2025 3:44:36P
$109.97 | Method: EMV
VISA CREDIT
XXXKXXXXXXXXX0329
WILLIAM HORTON
Reference ID: 504600547783
Auth ID: 078863

MID; #inkktk0888
AID: ADOD0000031010
AthNtwkNm: VISA
SIGNATURE

COME SEE OUR CASUAL STORE
GEORGIOS! 2 BUILDINGS DOWN

Payment ZZEJBGBERHA6A

Clover Privacy Policy
https:llclover.com/prlvacy

2/15/2026 3:45 PM
Store: 1 Sales Recelpt #293859
Associate: JELLY
Suit Civy Discountes, inc
4102 Hwy 80 West
Jackson. MS 39209
601-922-1515
Need linen or jeans? See us et Georglos.

Hem# _ .. .. 9. Price  Ext Prico
449 1 $69.99 $69.99 T
SHOES $69.99

305 2 $19.99 $39.98 T
TES$1989 . ..

““Subtotal:  $10.97
Exempl 0% Tex: +$0.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: $100.97
Debit Card: $109.97
DESIT
Come see Georgio's, our casual store. Just 8 block

AR



BEbank.

U.S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER

P, O. Box 6343

Fargo, ND 58125-6343 ACCOUNT NUMBERlz
STATEMENT DATE 02-28-25
TOTAL ACTIVITY $ 93.56

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

L1 PR P LT PR et P R L U TR R T R
000024829 01 SP 106481260187203 S
“MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"
DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

MARTA MCKNIGHT

MARTA MCKNIGHT

146 WEST CENTER ST
P.O. BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046-0608

POST TRAN

DATE  DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER mcc AMOUNT

02-04  02-03 DEEP SOUTH ITE DEEPSOUTHITE. MS 24064665035500001132597 8699 75.00
PUR ID: ch301ydOuxpOwqgs TAX: 0.00

0221 02-18 OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS 601-8982600 MS 24639235051900017542374 5046 18.56
PUR ID: 1084697 TAX: 0.00

Default Accounting Code:
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL -5762
PREVIOUS BALANCE $.00
800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED AMOUNT
PURCHASES &
02-28-25 $.00 OTHER CHARGES $93.56
CASH ADVANCES $.00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 CASH ADVANCE FEE $.00
CIO U.S. BANCORP SERVICE GENTER, ING
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P.0, BOX 6335 CREDITS $.00
FARGO, ND 58125-6335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $93.56

COPYRIGHT 2005 U.S, BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION PAGE 1 OF 1



NAME: Marta D. Mcl(night/ MCBOS

CARD NUMBER: |4866 9162 0692 5762

BILLING PERIOD:

INVOICE DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER PRODUCT(S) FUND | DEPT. { PURPOSE | RECEIPT
Tim Bryan's Registration for 2025

2/3/2025 Deep South ITE S 75.00 |Marta McKnight Winter Meeting in Hattiesburg, MS. |150 {301 571 X

2/19/2025 Office Products Plus S 18.56 |Marta McKnight Office Supplies 150 301 603 X

TOTAL $ 93.56

L ®

NN

Chlotleers

—




[Ebank,

MADISON GOUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

opee U/ BANCORP SERVICE CENTER
£, O, Box 6343
(S0 Fargo, ND §8125-6343 account Numeer__ [T
STATEMENT DATE 02-28-26
TOTAL ACTIVITY $93.58
gl g patebledtotnfg W fgigilimbalen
00002402501 SP  108481260187203 S
“MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"
DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

MARTA MCKNIGHT

MARTA MCKNIGHT

146 WEST CENTER ST
P,.0, BOX GO8

CANTON MS 39046-0608

POST TRAN

DATE DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER Mcec AMOUNT y

0204 02-03 DEEP SOUTH ITE DEEPSOUTHITE, MS 240646650355000011325697 8699 76.00 \/
PUR ID: chdo1ydOuxpOwgas TAX: 0.00 ) 4

02-24 02-18 OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS 601.8982600 MS 24839235051000017642374 5046 18,68 J
PUR ID: 1084687 TAX: 0.00

Dofault Accounting Codo:
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL -5762

PREVIOUS BALANCE 5,00

800-344-56986 U
4-569 STATEMENT DATE olsrurgo AMOUNT | | = ASES &
02.26:26 $.00 g];ﬁ ER CHARGES $93.58

CASH ADVANCES $.00

SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
. $0.00 NGE FEE

D BN AR gacATION " NC DO NOT REMIT
P.0. BOX 6335 | CREDITS _S.00 |
FARGO, ND 58125-6335

TOTAL ACTIVITY $93,56

COPYRIGHT 2005 1).5. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION PAGE § OF 1



Holliday Inn: Hattiesburg - North starting at $133 per night plus tax
Hotel Indigo: Hattieshurg starting at $180 per night plus tax

Courtyard Hattiesburg starting at $131 per night plus tax

B ' ! ~ Venue MDOT District Office
6356 US 49 8 B .
. View Iarger map 5 g 5 Address 6356 US 49
s gyt e ‘-;ql.eeullle B Hattiesburg MS 39401, US
Ravs Springs “ 8 . pao  Starts  Thu Feb 20 2025, 08:00am CST
\\ i_“’
ot Ends  FriFeb212025,12:00pm CST
; L 'J—'}*""‘Pelaf-
2 (i
Annéw LINE i
T _H' V;Jes; ,,,,,, 1‘ IE.Jllln hurg -
rae=="" [l esby Yol o G
a.-'.:A 2. , = {g I—L‘J ‘I-:’ S
5ak G;uve ll i ("Jx FALMERS !
N ' g LROESING £
uo gle

Map data @2025 Report a map error

Event Registration: 2025 Winter Meeting

DEEP S0UTH

DEEP SOUTHITE

Thank You Tim Bryan, PE, PTOE !

Your registration for 2025 Winter Meeting is submitted. If you have
paid online, another email with a receipt of payment will be
followed.

Item Qty Price Subtotal
- Private Consultant Member 1 $75.00 $75.00
Tax: $0.00 h

Total: §75.00

2025 Winter Meeting

Thu Feb 20 2025, 08:00am CST to Fri Feb 21 2025, 12:00pm CST
MDOT District Office, 6356 US 49, Hattiesburg MS 39401, US

www.deepsouthite.org

@Q& O -Adye. 60
O Mo, 02{F5

ot V2 g\i\aﬁf\ -




2025 Winter Meeting
Thu Feb 20 2025, 08:00am CST to Fri Feb 21 2025, 12:00pm CST
MDOT District Office, 6356 US 49, Hattiesburg MS 39401, US

www.deepsouthite.org

Home Signin Membership Information DSITE Events Directory ContactUs

Membership website powered by MembershipWorks




DEEP SOUTH

Home  About Awards  Signlin

DSITE Sponsors ~ Become a Sponsor  Join Today!
OnelTE  ITEInclusion Portal  Events

DSITE Scholarships

DSITE Events

Calendar

DEEF SOUTH

2025 Winter Meeting

Fost Share

Join us for our 2025 Winter Meeting
February 20- 21, 2025

Location:

MDOT District Office

6356 US 49

Hattiesburg, MS 39401

Hotel Accommodations

We were unable to attain a room block at a rate lower than the current rates
available online. Please see a list of hotels below that are near the meeting
location. Many others are available.




OpPPLUS

INVOICE

INVOICE NUMBER 1084697-0
VOIGE DA 02
oNmepLUS e e e
0769
OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS, INC. 601-898-2600 ACCOUNT NUMBER
DEPT NUMBER| _ |
PO BOX 3020
JACKSON MS 39207
[ - SHIPTO'ADDRES!
MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF
SUPERVISORS ENGINEERING DEPT.
3137 S. LIBERTY STREET 3137 S. LIBERTY STREET
CANTON MS 39046 CANTON MS 39046
_601-760-2520 .
T CUSTOMER FURGHABE ORDER. 1 SAFESPERSON: AYCORE!

MCCARTY,RITA

PREPAID

Page 1 of 1

IT.E..M"DESO | : RS
75610 UNV | TAPE,CORRCTN,SIDEWIND-6PK PK| 2 2 9.28 18.56
AMOUNT PAID: 18.56 AMOUNT DUE: .00
Subtotal 18.56
Tax
Total Paid 18.56




[Ebank.

U.S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

P. 0. Box 6343
Fargo, ND 58125-6343 account Numeer N - o5
STATEMENT DATE 02-28-25
TOTAL ACTIVITY $871.98
gl
00002483501 SP 106461260187210 S
"MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"
DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

HAMILTION D RIDINGER
HAMILTON D RIDINGER
146 WEST CENTER ST
P.O. BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046-0608

POST TRAN

DATE DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER MCC AMOUNT

02-06  02-05 LOWES #02620* MADISON MS 24692165036100091240598 5200 871.98
PUR ID: null TAX: 0.00

Default Accounting Code:
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL -3496

PREVIOUS BALANCE $.00

800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED AMOUNT
PURCHASES &
02-28-25 §.00 |OTHER CHARGES $871.98 |

CASH ADVANCES $.00

SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 CASH ADVANCE FEE $.00

CIO U.S, BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P.0. BOX 6335 CREDITS $.00
FARGO, ND 58125-6335

TOTAL ACTIVITY $871.98

COPYRIGHT 2005 U.S, BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION PAGE 1 OF 1



NAME:
CARD NUMBER:

BILLING PERIOD:

DATE
2/6/2025

Drew Ridinger
4715 6218 6301 0790
2/1/2025-2/28/2025

VENDOR
Lowes

AMOUNT
S

USER
871.98 D.Ridinger

$

871.98

PRODUCT(S)
misc

FUND
001

DEPT.
151

PURPOSE
641

RECEIPT
Y



[(Ebank.

U.S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER

P. O. Box 6343
Fargo, ND 58125-6343

ale el e ygeemnt vl Dt el g e
000024836 01 SP 106481260187210 S

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

account nuveer N - o5

STATEMENT DATE 02-28-25

TOTAL ACTIVITY 5871.98

"MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"
DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

POST  TRAN
DATE  DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

REFERENCE NUMBER MCC AMOUNT

PUR ID: null TAX: 0.00

02-06  02-05 LOWES #02620" MADISON MS

24692165036100091240598 5200 871.98

Default Accounting Code:

CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL

B00-344-5696

ACCOUNT NUMBER

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

PREVIOUS BALANCE $.00

STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED AMOUNT

PURCHASES &

02-28-25 §.00 OTHER CHARGES $6871.98
CASH ADVANCES 3.00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 CASH ADVANCE FEE $.00
C/O U.S. BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P.0. BOX 6335 CREDRITS $.00
FARGO, ND 581256335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $871.98

COPYRIGHT 2005 U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

PAGE 1 OF 1




LEARH MORE AT LOWES.COM/NYLONESHERRRDS

'LOWE'S HOHE CENTERS, LLC
128 GRANDVIEY BOULEVARD
HADISON, HS 39110  (601) 605-3660

~ SALE -
SALESH: 526201CX 4931113 TRANSH: 712203415 02-05-25

147742 14-FT RATCHETX 4-CT GREEN 33.98
3725608 CH BLACK FULL SIZE SLIK § 409.00
1053451 CH BLACK HID SIZE SADDLE 429.00

SUBTOTAL: 871.98

TOTAL TaX: 0.00

THUOICE 72570 TOTAL: 871.98
VISA: 871.98

UISH: XXKKXXXKXXXX3496 AHOUNT: B71.9i futliin: 069358
CHIP REF10:262001570393 02/04/24 10-u0: 20
CUSTOMER CODE: nu))
TUR : 8080008000
TSI : 6800

STRHE: 2620 TVERNINAL: 01  02/05/25 10:00:42
# OF ITEMS PURCHASED: 3
EXCLUDES FEES, SERVICES AND SPECIAL GRDER ITEMS

A _ SHARE-YOUR EEEDBACK!
"o EATER FOR A CHANCE T0 BE

I

VHINE Vi FUK SHUEP Bt Love o
Fuk BLIALLS On UuH KETUBN PULICY. UIS1I
B LOUES . CON/RETURNS
A UKITTEN COPY OF THE RETURM POLICY IS AVAILABLE
AT OUR CUSTOKER SERVICE DBESK

HY LOWE'S REWARDS CREDIT CARDHULDERS GET HORE.
FOR DETAILS UISIT LOVES.COH/HYLOUESREURRDS

L ARAARARK R REER B A KRR R RO R R RO AT KT

ONE UF FIVE $500 WINNERS DRAUN MONFHLY!
{ENTRE EN EL SORTED MENSUAL
PARA SER UNO CE 1.0S CINCO GRNADORES DE $500!

UITHIN ONE WEEK AT: vuw.loues.con/survey
YOUR ID#724700 262020 362736

MR e W X ¥ P e K

¥
¥
*
*
* ENTER BY CONPLETING A SHORT SURVEY
s
X
L3

¥ NO PURCHASE NECESSARY TO ENTER OR WIN. *
# U010 UMERE PROHIBIFED. MUST BE 18 OR GLDER TD ENTER. x
¥ UFFICIAL RULES & UINKERS AT: uuy.lowes.con/survey +
LA TR IR TR VENERF SOV EPT TSR ERT TTLER 2SS S22 EETTEELY V)

STORE: 2620  TERWINAL: 1 02/05/25 10:00:43




[Ebhank.

e U.S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER
IU';:{\‘: P. O. Box 6343

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

V¥ Fargo, ND 58125-6343 accounT NUMBER | NN 5 101
STATEMENT DATE 02-28-25
gt oot o g L O DLy e JOTALACTIITY L
00002483401 SP 106481260187208 S
"MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"
DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

TERRANCE BACON
TERRANCE EACON

146 WEST CENTER ST
P.O, BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046-0608

POST TRAN

DATE DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER MCC AMOUNT

02-05  02-04 LOWES #02620* MADRISON MS 24692165035109302268455 5200 65.94
PUR ID: n/a TAX: 0.00

02-14  02-13 KRAFT AUTO PARTS CANTON MS 24247605044300640469533 5533 22,99
PUR ID: TAX: 0.00

Default Accounting Code:

ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL 8101
PREVIOUS BALANCE 5.00
800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED AMOUNT
PURCHASES &
02-28-25 5.00 OTHER CHARGES $88.93
CASH ADVANCES $.00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$ 0.00 CASH ADVANCE FEE $.00
C/O U.S. BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P.0. BOX 6335 CREDITS 5.00
FARGO, ND 58125-6335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $88.93

COPYRIGHT 2005 U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION PAGE 1 OF 1



NAME:

CARD NUMBER:
BILLING PERIOD:

DATE
2/5/2025
2/14/2025

Terance Bacon
6301 0030
2/1/2025-2/28/2025

VENDOR AMOUNT USER
Lowes S 65.94 T.Bacon
Kraft Autoparts 5 22.99 T.Bacon

S 88.93

PRODUCT(S)
misc
misc

FUND

001
001

DEPT.
151
151

PURPOSE
641
641

RECEIPT

Y
Y



[Ebank.

U.S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER
P. O. Box 6343
Fargo, ND 58125-6343

106481260187208 S

000024834 01 SP

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

account NUMBER NI - 01

STATEMENT DATE 02-28-25
TOTAL ACTIVITY $ 88.93
“MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"

DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

POST

TRAN

DATE DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER mMcc AMOUNT

02-05  02-04 LOWES #02620* MADISON MS 24692165035109302268455 5200 65.84
PUR ID: n/a TAX: 0.00

02-14 02-13 KRAFT AUTO PARTS CANTON MS 24247605044300640469533 5533 22:99

PUR ID: TAX: 0.00

Default Accounting Code:

CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL

800-344-5696

SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO:

CrO U.S. BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

P.0O. BOX 6335

FARGQ, ND 58125-6335

ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
8101
PREVIOUS BALANCE $.00
STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED AMOUNT
PURCHASES &

02-28-25 $.00 OTHER CHARGES $88.93
CASH ADVANCES $.00

AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 CASH ADVANCE FEE $.00

DO NOT REMIT
CREDITS $.00
TOTAL ACTIVITY $88.93

COPYRIGHT 2005 U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

PAGE 1 OF 1



(e 700 FOR SHUPPIRG LOUE 'S,
il ELinieS ON OuR BETURN PULICY. Uist
LOUE s . COH/KLTURNY
f vul [EN COPY OF THE RETURN POLICY IS AVAILRALE

LERRN NORE AT LOVES.COM/NYLOVESRENARDS R CLSTORER SERVICE DESK
i ::";;J“&U;g AV LOUE"S REVARDS CREDIT CARDHOLDERS GET HORE.

. £OR DETAILS VISIT LOVES. CON/HYLOUESREVARDS
- hﬁmsn“' NS 39“0 (60‘) 605.3660 EERN ~Hv‘uuquiuxnu#h*nununﬂ#****nul s
_ sALE - ‘ SHARE VOUR FEEDBACK! s
. , o , EATER FOR A CHANCE TO BE '
SALESH: S26200FS 4172186 TRANSH: 887329230 02-04-25 L g IF P 500 VIRIERS ORAUN KQHTLY '
: JENTRE EN EL SORTED HENSUAL ’

5622862 PULL OFFSET 90 OEGREE 101 45.96 .

«  PARA SER UND DE LOS CINCO-GANADORES DE $500¢
2525622 D 26-PC FT DRIVE BIT SET  19.98 . :
' ENTER BY CONPLETING A SHORT SURVEY :

* WITHIN ONE WEEK AT: uuw.)oues.con/survey

r:ltj:{n?;; e , VOUR D 4702349 262080 351098
‘ ’ ¥ .

INVOICE 70234 '322: gg_z: « D PURCHASE NECESSARY TO ENTER OR WIN.
' : (010 UHERE PRONIBLTED. HUST BE 18 OR OLOER TO ENTLk
) + i ICTAL RULES & WINNERS AT: uwu. loues.con/survey ¥
(54 TXXXXXXXX:.XZX:BJ:\ :::UNTO'Z 554'?245“\‘]‘1_‘*;::.‘3239”3 tdee m*»uxw**xuw**nnnut*unnﬂ****nﬂ S

AP REFID:262001234811 02/ H0: GORE: 2620 TERNINAL: 1  02/04/25 11:05:48

CUSTOMER CODE: n/a
TUR : 0000000000
TS1 : 0000

STORE: 2620 TERWINAL: 01 02/04/25 11:05:48 B

# OF ITEMS PURCHASED: 2
EXCLUDES FEES, SERVICES AND SPECIAL CRDER IVEHS

AR A




BUMPER

KRAFT AUTO PARTS 371-257781
=T0

PO BOX 375
3370 N. LIBERTY ST
CANTON, MS 39046

(601)859-4011

BUMPER

Auto Parts Specialists.

BJ‘BumperToBumperAuloPans

RECEIVED BY

/BumperToBumperAutoParts

RespCode:

AT(

111 T
03710257781
MADISON CO ZONE 1 PO # Page #1
PO BOX 608 Date: 2/13/2025 Time: 12:53:22
Counterman: HHP
CANTON, MS 39046
[ Qty Line Part# Descr Core List Your Cost Extension Tax
2018 CHEVROLET SILVERADO 1500 PU V8-325 5.3L
1 STA  TX89 TEMP. SENS 0.00 34.49 22.99 22.99 N
I— Qty Freight Labor Disc  Core Total List Total Non-Taxable Taxable Total Tax
1 0.00 0.00 -0.00 0.00 34.49 22.99 0.00 0.00
CC Amt $22.99 Pay This Amount: $22.99 CC
Sign up for promotions at www.btbautoparts.com CUSTOMER COPY Y $
5338 Mo lAilJL; i};é;:_;' . St
CaR8e"65924011
/1372025 12:53:45
?érm?ral 1 002
Credit Sale
SR 8
Transaction #:
{ Type: *Vl a
I 1
Entry:
Amount : usD$22. 98
Ref. Number: 6\010000b
Trace TB%D 000008
lpghmi,n?m 32025021 312¢ |i-‘l57[}3%
STA -
Aurh Code: 027046
. 44001
Ratenus, APPROVED
AVS Response:
ar Issuer
Hone: AO000000031010
TVR: 8080008000
TAD: 06011203219000
151: 6800



(Ebank.

U.S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER

widls P, O. Box 6343
1 Fargo, ND 58125-6343

IllIllllIIIIIIIIIIIIII[III!I”IIllI|ll|lll||l|lll‘lIIIIlll'iIlII]
106481260187202 S

000024828 01 SP

HELEN KELLER
HELEN KELLER
146 WEST CENTER ST
P.0. BOX 608
CANTON MS

39046-0608

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

account Numeer RN 5o

STATEMENT DATE 02-28-25
TOTAL ACTIVITY §973.55
"MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"

DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

POST TRAN
DATE DATE  TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER MCC  AMOUNT
02-07 0206  QUILL CORPORATION QUILL.COM SC 24164075037105441415161 5111 189.94
PUR ID: 182676264 TAX: 0.00
02-11  02-07  ZORO TOOLS INC 855-2899676 IL 24755425041260416943717 5085 129,07
PUR ID: 73895574337961258 TAX: 0.00
02-11 02-10  ZORO TOOLS INC 855-2899676 IL 24755425041260416989488 5085 30.39
PUR ID: 73919545881060636 TAX: 0.00
02-13 0212  QUILL CORPORATION QUILL.COM SC 24164075043105441419330 5111 173.97
PUR ID: 182777270 TAX: 0.00
02-19 02-18 AMZN MKTP US*E07192103 AMZN.COM/BILL WA 24692165049100711433859 5942 39.00
PUR ID: 114-6366513-27114 TAX: 0.00
02-19  02-18  AMAZON MKTPL'SQOVEG703 AMZN.COM/BILL WA24692165048100852057855 5942 43.55
PUR ID: 114-4643936-85642 TAX: 0.00
02-24  02-21 QUILL CORPORATION QUILL.COM SC 24164075052105441382767 5111 319.96
PUR ID: 182948233 TAX: 0.00
02-25 02-24  AMAZON MKTPL®0K15P2553 AMZN.COM/BILL WA 24692165055105932787158 5942 47.67
PUR ID: 114-6384718-37386 TAX: 0.00
Default Accounting Code:
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL
PREVIOUS BALANCE $.00
800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED AMOUNT
PURCHASES &
02-28-25 $ .00 OTHER CHARGES $973.55
CASH ADVANCES $.00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 CASH ADVANCE FEE $.00
C/0 U.S. BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P.0. BOX 6335 CREDITS $.00
FARGO, ND 58125-6335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $973.55

COPYRIGHT 2005 U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

PAGE 1 OF 1



NAME: MADISON COUNTY 1 BOS

CARD NUMBER: | XXXX XXXX XXXX 6540

BILLING PERIOD: Feb-25

DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. |PURPOSE | RECEIPT

2/7/25 Quill Corporation $189.94 |Helen Keller other supplies/materials 150 300 646 Y
2/11/25 Zoro.com $129.07 |Helen Keller other supplies/materials 150 300 646 Y
2/11/25 Zoro.com $30.39|Helen Keller janitorial supplies 150 300 645 Y
2/13/25 Quill Corporation $173.97|Helen Keller other supplies/materials 150 300 646 Y
2/19/25 Amazon $39.00|Helen Keller uniforms/wearing apparel 150 300 691 Y
2/19/25 Amazon $43.55|Helen Keller uniforms/wearing apparel 150 300 691 Y
2/24/25 Quill Corporation $319.96|Helen Keller janitorial supplies 150 300 645 Y
2/24/25 Amazon $47.67|Helen Keller other supplies/materials 150 300 645 Y

$973.55




Ebank.

U.S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER
P. 0. Box 6343
Fargo, ND 58125-6343

‘lllll'IllI'Il'"'l"'l'"hllpl'l“'"|Il"l"'|"h"I"|"|”
000024828 01 SP 106481260187202 S

HELEN KELLER
HELEN KELLER
146 WEST CENTER ST

08
39046-0608

P.0. BOX 6
CANTON MS

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

account Numeer I 5+0
STATEMENT DATE

02-28-25
TOTAL ACTIVITY $ 973.55

"MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"
DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

POST TRAN
DATE DATE  TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER MCC  AMOUNT
02-07 02-06  QUILL CORPORATION QUILL.COM SC 24164075037105441415161 5111 180.94 ¥~
PUR ID; 182676264 TAX: 0.00 ;
02-11 0207  ZORO TOOLS INC B855-2898676 IL 2475542504 1260416943717 5085 129077 | (J-f
PUR ID: 738955743379681258 TAX: 0.00
02-11 02-10  ZORO TOOLS INC 855-2B99676 IL 24755425041260416989488 5085 30.39
PUR ID: 73919545881060636 TAX: 0.00 o
02-13 02-12  QUILL CORPORATION QUILL.COM SC 24164075043105441419330 5111 173.97 %
PUR ID; 182777270 TAX: 0.00 / )
0219 02418  AMZN MKTP US'E07192103 AMZN COMBILL WA 24692165049100711433859 5942 39.00 :
PUR ID: 114-6366513-27114 TAX: 0.00 /
02-19  02-18  AMAZON MKTPL'SQ9VEE703 AMZN.COM/BILL WA24692165049100852057855 5942 43.55
PUR ID: 114-4643936-95642 TAX: 0.00
02-24 02-21 QUILL CORPORATION QUILL.COM SC 24164075052105441382767 5111 319.96 7
PUR ID: 182848233 TAX: 0.00 /
0225 0224  AMAZON MKTPL"0K15P2553 AMZN.COM/BILL WA 24692165055105932787158 5942 4767
PUR ID: 114-6394718-37386 TAX: 0.00
Default Accounting Code:
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL
PREVIOUS BALANCE $,00
800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED AMOUNT | oo g
02-28-25 §.00 OTHER CHARGES __ 597355 |
CASH ADVANCES $.00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 CASH ADVANGE FEE $.00
CIO U.S. BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P.O. BOX 6335 CREDITS $.00
FARGO, ND 581256335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $973.55
COPYRIGHT 2005 U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION PAGE { OF



. Credit Card Purchase Receipt
QU I | I Order Date: 02/04/2025
' Ship Date: 02/04/2025

Invoice Date: 02/04/2025
PO Box 37600
Philadelphia, PA 19101-0600 TIN: 04-2896127
Ship To:
County Of Madison
Sold To: Road Dept
3137 S Liberty St
Canton MS 39046
County Of Madison
Road Dept
3137 S Liberty St
Canton MS 38046-8826
Customer PO: kellerhelenc Order #: 182676264 Invoice #: 42705398 Account #: 3039802
Item Number Description Color Qty Shipped Price  Unit Extended
901-QP24474108 LYSOL DISNFCTNG CLNR LEMN 320Z 1 $0.00 each $0.00
901-QP859450 GORILLA GLUE INSTANT BOND SUPE 1 $0.00 each $0.00
901-QP332971 KLEENEX LOTION FACIAL TISSUE 1 $0.00 box $0.00
901-QP24444925 FANTASTIK MULTISURF CLNR 320Z 1 $0.00 each $0.00
901-179920 GLOVE KNIT/POLY XL 2 $30.99 dozen $61.98
901-179921 GLOVE KNIT/POLY LG 4 $31.99 dozen $127.96
Merchandise Amt $189.94
Q Always happy to help Tax: $0.00
L M ivoi . Shipping: Free
§00.982.3400 iy lil.com This amount has been charged $189.94
Check the status of this order and track delivery at Quill.com/my account. to your credit card: ‘

Quill

THIS IS A RECEIPT FOR YOUR CREDIT CARD PURCHASE

Pending settlement from your financial institution.

Page 1 of 1



R ZOFO.com

500 W Madison Street Suite 4000
Chicago, IL. 60661

Bill To Ship To

Helen Keller Helen Keller

Madison County... Madison County...

3137 S Liberty... 3137 S Liberty...

Canton Canton

MS MS

39046-8826 33046-8826

us us

Order Date Order Number Customer PO # Terms Shipping Method  Contact Phone
21712025 WB2628536292 Standard Ground 6018555673
Line # Item Mfr # Description Shipping Unit Price  Qty. Amount
1 G30170... UNGER Unger Nifty Nabber 2025-02-09 $26.89 6 $129.07

36 in. Telescopin...

2 G6406168 AJAX Original 2025-02-10 $37.99 1 $30.39
‘ Dishwashing Liquid
Lemon 28...

3 G20041... AZU... Leather Palm Work 2025-02-10 $24.85 3 $59.64
Gloves, Cowhide
Sp...

Subtotal $273.88
Shipping -
Freight Cost -
Tax -
Total $219.10

items shipping from Zoro: Typically standard ground shipping time is 3-5 business days. All expedited shipping
methods will be delivered as requested.
Items shipping from the manufacturer: Shipping lead times vary. Please refer to the item for shipping times.

This order is sold under Zoro's Terms & Conditions: https://www.zoro.com/legal/

Questions? Contact Us!



Credit Card Purchase Receipt

.
QU i I I Order Date: 02/10/2025
: Ship Date: 02/10/2025
Invoice Date: 02/10/2025
PO Box 37600
Philadetphia, PA 19201-0600 TIN: 04-2896127
Ship To:
County Of Madison
Sold To: Road Dept
3137 S Liberty St
Canton MS 39046
County Of Madison
Road Dept
3137 S Liberty St
Canton MS 38046-8826
Customer PO: kellerhelenc Order #: 182777270 Invoice #: 42793172 Account #: 3039802
item Number Description Color Qty Shipped Price Unit Extended
901-177093 GLOVE SPLIT LEATHR W/CUFF COPR 3 $57.99 dozen $173.97
901-154114 BULBHEAD VISION STORM GLASSES 1 $0.00 set $0.00
*ENJOY YOUR FREE GIFT*

Merchandise Amt $173.97
® Always happy to help Tax: $0.00
| 8 2 M invoi il Shipping: Free

00.982.3400 lnvoice@quill.com This amount has been charged $173.97
Check the status of this order and track delivery at Quill.com/my account. to YOUI’ CI‘Edit card: : .

Quill

THIS IS A RECEIPT FOR YOUR CREDIT CARD PURCHASE

Pending settlement from your financial institution.

Page 1 of 1



amazoncom

Final Details for Order #114-6366513-2711456

Order Placed: February 18, 2025
Amazon.com order number: 114-6366513-2711456
Order Total: $39.00

Shipped on February 18, 2025
Items Ordered Price
1 of: Helly-Hansen Workwear Mandal Waterproof Bib Overalls for Men Made of Durable PVC-Coated Polyester, Breathable and $39.00
Adjust
able, Army Green - 6XL
Sold by: Bigweathergear (sellar profile)
Condition: New
;higpingCAdd{;sRs: § Deoart ltem(s) Subtotal: $39.00
adison County Road Department : -
3137 S LIBERTY ST Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
CANTON, MS 39046-8826 -
United States Total before tax:  $39.00
Sales Tax:  $0.00
Shipping Speed: ————
Standard Shipping Total for This Shipment:  $39.00
Payment information

Payment Method: ltem(s) Subtotal: $39.00
Visa | Last digits: 6540 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address '""
Madison County Road Department Total before tax: $39.00
3137 SLIBERTY ST Estimated Tax: $0.00
CANTON, MS 38046-8626 —
United States

Grand Total: $39.00
Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 6540: February 18, 2025: $39.00

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




amazoncom

)

Final Details for Order #114-4643936-9564210

Order Placed: February 18, 2025
Amazon.com order number: 114-4643336-9564210
Order Total: $43.55

Shipped on February 18, 2025

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Helly-Hansen Workwear Mandal Adjustable Waterproof Jackets for Men - Heavy Duty Comfortable PVC-Coated Protective $43.55
Rain C
oal, Amy Green - 6XL
Sold by: OutdoorEquipped (seller profile)
Condition: New
fﬂh?plngcAddreisas: 5 ltem(s) Subtotal:  $43.55
adison County Road Department " .
3137 S LIBERTY ST Shipping & Handling: :g'gg
CANTON, MS 39046-8826 Free Shipping:  -36.
United States -_
Total before tax:  $43.55
Shipping Speed: Sales Tax:  $0.00
FREE Shipping ——
Total for This Shipment: $43.55
Payment information
Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $43.55
Visa | Last digits: 6540 Shipping & Handling:  $6.99
Bllling address , Promotion applied: -$6.99
Madison County Road Department —
3137 SLIBERTY ST Total before tax: $43.55
CANTON, MS 33046-8826 Tax:  $0.00
United States Estimated Tax: $ 00
Grand Total: $43.55
Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 6540: February 18, 2025: $43.55

To view the status of your order, return to Qrder Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1986-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




. Credit Card Purchase Receipt
QU I ' l Order Date: 02/18/2025
g Ship Date: 02/19/2025

Invoice Date: 02/19/2025
PO Box 37600
Philadelphia, PA 19101-6500 TIN: 04-2896127
Ship To:
County Of Madison
Sold TO: Road Dept
3137 S Liberty St
Canton MS 39046
County Of Madison
Road Dept
3137 S Liberty St
Canton MS 39046-8826
Customer PO: kellerhelenc Order #: 182948233 Invoice #: 42934372 Account #: 3039802
item Number Description : Color Qty Shipped Price  Unit Extended
901-2597606 36X58 LINR 2.0 ML 1C/CT BK 4 $79.99 carton $319.96
Merchandise Amt $319.96
®  Aways happy to help Tax: $0.00
hipping: F
% 800.982.3400 Invoice@quill.com . Shipping ree
This amount has been charged $319.96
to your credit card: .

Check the status of this order and track dellvery at Quill.com/my account.

Quill

THIS IS A RECEIPT FOR YOUR CREDIT CARD PURCHASE

Pending settlement from your financial institution.

Page 1 of 1



amazoncom

Final Details for Order #114.6394718-3738603

Order Placed: February 24, 2025
Amazon.com order number: 114-6394718-3738603
Order Total: $47.67

Shipped on February 24, 2025

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Golight 30100 Wireless Handheld $47.67

Sold by: Less Is Always More AUTHORIZED SELLER (ssller profile)

Condition: New

ahippingcAddress: 4 Item(s) Subtotal:  $47.67

adison County Road Department _— N

3137 S LIBERTY ST Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

CANTON, MS 39046-8826 -

United States Total before tax:  $47.67
Sales Tax:  $0.00

Shipping Speed: -

Standard Shipping Total for This Shipment: $47.67

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $47.67

Visa | Last digits: 6540 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

Billing address T

Madison County Road Department Total before tax: $47.67

3137 S LIBERTY ST Estimated Tax: $0.00

CANTON, MS 39046-8826 ——

United States Grand Total: $47.67

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 6540: February 24, 2025: $47.67

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




Ebank.

U.S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

P, O. Box 6343

Fargo, ND 58125-6343 account Numser (NN -3+
STATEMENT DATE 02-28-26
TOTAL ACTIVITY §2,441.34

i'IIIII[]lIllIIII“IlIIIlIlllllllIIli]liIlll]lllllllIIIIIIEII:III
00002483001 SP 106481260187204 S
“"MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"
DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

MADISON CO JAIL
MADISON CO JAIL

146 WEST CENTER ST
P.O. BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046-0608

POST TRAN

DATE DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER MCC AMOUNT

02-03  01-31 HOMECARE PLUS 801-9579174 MS 24453885032006565483158 5047  1,584.11
PUR ID: 0 TAX: 0.00

02-24  02-21 SAMS CLUB #8271 JACKSON MS 24445005053400187866876 5300 269.98
PUR ID: TAX: 0.00

02-24  02-21 LOWES #02620" MADISON MS 24692165052103316861734 5200 399.06
PUR ID: jail TAX: 0.00

02-28  02-27 LOWES #02620* MADISON MS 24692165058108499123582 5200 188.19
PUR ID: jai TAX: 0.00

Default Accounting Code:

ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL 2396
PREVIOUS BALANCE $.00
800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED AMOUNT
PURCHASES &
02-28-25 $.00 OTHER CHARGES $2,441.34
CASH ADVANCES $.00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 CASH ADVANCE FEE $.00
C/Q U.S. BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P.0. BOX 6335 CREDITS $.00

FARGO, ND 58125-6335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $2,441.34

COPYRIGHT 2005 U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION PAGE 10F 1



Name: Madison County 1 BOS - JAIL
Card Number: %00 x000¢ xxxx 2396
Bifling Periad: 2/01/2025 TO 2/28/2025

DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER

2/3/2025 Home Care Plus $ 1,584.11 Lt. Thomas Strait
2/24/2025 Sams Club 269.98 Lt. Thomas Strait
2/24/2025 Lowes 399.06 Lt. Thomas Strait
2/28/2025 Lowes $  188.19 Lt. Thomas Strait

$ 244134

PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE  RECEIPT
Medical supplies 001 220 698 Yes
Jail supplies i 220 699  Yes
Other equip. 1 919  Yes

699 Yes

Jail supplie 1 220
Cz, A—

Signature of Major Jeff H‘u;t@d



376599 HomecCare Plus inc

’ Wﬂ%"’ﬂﬂmlﬂu mmm" 864 Wilson Drive Ste. B
‘ Ridgeland, MS 39157-4512
601-957.9174

SALES RECEIPT for MADISON COUNTY DETENTION COMPANY

NAME MADISON CQUNTY DETENTION (H) 601-855-0760 DATE 01/31/2025 12:00:00 AM_
ADDRESS 2035 Highway 51 (C) 788-232-7640 PHONE 601-855-0760
CITY /'ST/ZIP Madison, MS 39110 w)
. ' Unit Ext,
Item Description Qty Price Price
DME,oxygen concentrator SL/m 525DS SN: B244300171DS 1 1,499.00 1,499.00
PICK - UP 1
R filter,bacteria MC44D805 1 24.99 24.99
Rffilter/concentrator 30302605 2 6.99 13.98
q_.‘ %ﬁé
00 }"' %a\éo éff nmeCare Plus
st TISen By e
lt%9111'3-'{35'7-'9174
04/31/2028 14:38:29
Credit Sale
Transaction #: 113
cg%,u—tyj;w '?e " fedekde b ***u\ﬁ’;;;ué?
n .
: : UsD$1,537.97
éﬁ?gﬂgrge: 6.13654 {14

.............................

Total: USD$1,584.11

. : 656808219
RRep Number 856808219

Glabal wID;
%3430067‘]09202501 311438297522
Auth. Code: 084275

: 29
Eggggnge :Transaction approve«l

CUSTOMER COPY

Eligille returns require receipt
. wégﬁin tuojh?sinﬁss d: 5. .g_?é"gmy
s, special order, clearan
P Orthotics B |tens billed to &
third parly gie non-returnable.

e e A A v 4 ot e s m | ae,

My signature below-indicates my understanding that the merchandise and/or equipment listed herain is sold as a “FINAL SALE". It is non-retumable for either
refund or store.credit. Iacknowldege and affirm that | have declined the billing of the merchandise andd/or equipment by.HomeCare Plus, Inc, or mysaelfto
any third party payer,



sam's club
Self Checkout

{ 601 ) 977 - 0139
02/21725 12:50 48559 08271 094 9094

4 HEHDER  101-s#esy4¥7962

THANHK YOoU,
Hadison
101 BERHBRSI 50.0
wmuennkf#a'w %0.00°H
99094944 ropnaunrfxl 219.99 E
sugrora.  260.98
TOTAL  269.98
00 8 gg§? TEND  269.98
oigé CREDIT _  #¥% ease s¥vs 2396 T 1
APPROVAL 3 a1ou5§
31 ao?uownoosto 9
a8c 4 04~9558861931
TERRINAL & 20361594
$H0 STGHATDRE REQUIRED
02/21/25

T 12:51:02
CHANGE DUE 8.00
Downlead tha Sas’s Club aph & Bake
shngpine gasy with Sean & 8u_cheekout.
Cur siaa Piskup, Sune-Bay Polivery 8

?ara. 181t SamsCiub, con/ShopRasy.
"aos & tares phy apply

# ITEHS SOLD 2

KK ]

T

e
02/21/26 12:32:0

wb¥ HEMBER COPY *#¢

e

op |- -2~ glf

(rm—
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1

0!,}}0,4:‘?

e

LEARK KORE ar LWES.C_I]WNVLBHESREHHHDS

LOVE'S HOME CEMYERS, LLC
128 GRANDVIEN ROULEugRp
HADISON, His 39110  (601) 605-3660

- SALE =
SALESH: $26201CY 4769442 mﬂﬂSH 626044750 2-21-25

2597105 KOBALT 77%24%72 A-TIER ST 299.90
149421 10-FT Pab RATCHET 4-PACK 14.90
4351189 SRNUS CABLE CONCEALER KIT 32,90
312274 2-10-8 1¢ TREATED #2 PRTN 22.54
2@ .27
312626 4-4-12 TREATED K2 nRane T 19.08
3333973 DF- 18 2-1/2-1y EXT SCRE 10.46

SUBTOTAL: . " 199,06
_ TOTAL TAX: - 0.00
IWOICE 82502 Tore:  * agg.q5
. Ursa 199.06

VISH: XXKKXKKKKER2396 AWOUNT: 399,05 AUTHED: 085825

CHIP REFID: 262001502273 02/21/25 12:33: 24
' CUSTONER CODE: ‘jai)
TUR & 8080008000
TSI : 680D

STORE: 2620 TERNINAL: 01  02/21/25 12:33:94
¥ OF ITEHMS PURCHASED ¢ rd
EXCLUDES FEES, SERUICES AND SPECIAL OROER ITEHS

USRSt

THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING LOVE'S,
FOR DETAYLS ON OUR RETURN POLICY, UISIT
LONES. CON/RETURNS
A URLTTEN COPY OF THE RETURN PoLICy IS AUATLABLE
AT OUR CUSTONER SERVICE DESK

HY LOVE'S REVAADS CREOIT CARDHULDERS GET NORE.
FOR DETAILS WISTT LOVES.CON/MYLONESRENARDS

umw:mtwmu*mwmmmuxmmﬁmmmﬁ

1
¥
¥

SHARE YOUR FEEDBACK! ¥
ENTER FOR A CHANCE To pE ]
OHE OF FIVE $500 UINNERS PRAuN HOTALY) i

............



LEARK KORE AT LOYES.COH/MYLOWESREUARDS

LOVE'S HONE CENTERS, ILC
126 GRAHOVIEN BOULEVARD

HADTSON, HS 33110  {B01) 605-9660

- SALE -

SALESH: FSTLRHOA 5185567 TRANSW: 755602123 02-27-25

{ 862234 2-CT FEBREZE PLUG LIFIEN
. 28 10.96
207694 RO UNT BENOABLE FLUSH LEV
5182793 OKICLERN 3202 BATHROOK CI.
;I=§5~'— 220990 SHX PRO 4500 PST SPARY GU
- 5619669 EL COMHERCIAL NAYFAIR OPE
P .

74 26.90

—m
/ (418565 NANSFIELD TANK-T-ROHL. KI
eatd> V= 20w Lo 7‘7
-— —_—
) SUBTOTAL:
TOTAL TAK:
INVOICE 97491 TOTAL:
UTsh:

21.96

9.33
4,90
19.9%
57.96

13,94

106,19

0.00
188,19
Ja8.19

UTSA: XXKXXAKXXKXX2396 AHOUNT: 108.19 AUTICD: 006100
CHIP REFID:262016491514 02/27/25 10:59;:42

CUSTOMER CODE: jai
TUR : 8060008000

[S1 ; 8600 AID : RO0D00000031010

STORE: 2620 TERWINAL: 16 02727725 11:00:04

# 0OF ILTEMS PURCHASED:

a

FACLUDES FEES, SERVICES AHD SPECTAL ORDER ITENS

TR AR

THRNK YOU FOR SHOPPING LOVE'S.

FOR DETRILS OH OUR RETURH POLICY, VISTI

LOVES. CON/RETURNS

A URITTEN COPY DF THE RETURN POLICY IS AUATLABLE

AT GUR CUSTOMER SERUICE DESK

L

Y LOUE"S REWARDS CREATT CARDHOLDERS GET NORE.
FOR BETAILS UISTT LOUES.COH/HYLONESRENAROS
LKA RO R R AR RS R A

% SHRRE YOUR FEENBACK!

i EHTEIt FOR & CIANCE 10 BE

+ OHE OF FIVE $500 WIHNERS DRAWH KOWFHLY! ;



(Bbank.

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC

e Y-S BANCORP SERVICE CENTER
'R':- o P.0O.Box 6343

haNes  Fargo, ND 58125-6343 account numeer | o>
STATEMENT DATE 02-28-25
TOTAL ACTIVITY $2,661.62

spleereegens by [ e g e e D g Pt

000025895 01 SP 106481260188269 S

“MEMO STATEMENT ONLY"
DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

MADISON COUNTY BOS 1
MADISON COUNTY BOS 1
146 WEST CENTER ST
P.O. BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046-0608

POST TRAN

DATE DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER mcc AMOUNT

02-03  02-02 AMAZON MKTPL*Z79544J10 AMZN.COM/BILL WA 24692165033107757489354 5942 148.78
PUR 1D: 1001-Compfroller TAX: 0.00

02-05  02-04 WM SUPERCENTER #3059 CANTON MS 24445005036400173343643 5411 185.62
PUR ID; TAX; 0.00

02-05  02-04 AMAZON,COM*Z78X57GV0 AMZN.COM/BILL WA  24692165035108954397984 5942 60.00
PUR ID: 1010-Family Drug TAX: 0.00

02-05  02-04 AMAZON MIKTPL'CM10H1353 AMZN.COM/BILL WA 24692165035109287410163 5942 19.93
PUR ID: 1003-Sheriff Dept TAX: 0.00

02-06  02-05 AMAZON.COM*Z797Q45F0 AMZN.COM/BILL WA~ 24692165036109728279648 5942 255,00
PUR ID: 1010-Family Drug TAX: 0.00

02-06 02-06 AMAZON.COM*LD4GREY73 AMZN.COM/BILL WA  24692165037100396320094 5942 211.96
PUR ID: 1001-Comptroller TAX: 0.00

02-10  02-07 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILL WA 74692165038101637954083 5942 53.13 CR
PUR ID: 1011-Tax Collecto TAX: 0.00

02-10 02-08 AMAZON MKTPL'KG5M44DF3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA24692165039102317650623 5942 35.38
PUR ID: 1003-Sheriff Dept TAX: 0.00

02-10  02-08 AMAZON.COM*VQOSM22N3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA 24692165039102327937580 5942 26.99
PUR ID: 1003-Sheriff Dept TAX: 0.00

02-14  02-13 AMAZON MKTPL'7H1DB4FG3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA24692165044108515570320 5942 15.58
PUR 10: 1003-Sheriff Dept TAX: 0.00

02-19 02-18 AMZN MKTP US'LV2ZHCIKX3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA 24692165049100947189945 5942 54.99
PUR ID: 1007-Juvenile Drg TAX: 0.00

02-20 02-19 AMZN MKTP US'G93ZA9F93 AMZN.COM/BILL WA 24692165050101444569286 5942 29.97

PUR ID; 1007-Juvenile Drg TAX: 0.00

Default Accounting Code:

ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL 983
PREVIOUS BALANCE $.00
800-344-5696 STATEMENT DATE| DISPUTED AMOUNT
PURCHASES &
02-28-25 $.00 OTHER CHARGES $2.704,65
CASH ADVANCES $.00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: AMOUNT DUE
$0.00 CASH ADVANCE FEE $.00
C/O U.S. BANCORP SERVICE CENTER, INC
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION DO NOT REMIT
P.Q. BOX 6335 CREDITS $53.13
FARGO, ND 58125-6335
TOTAL ACTIVITY $2,651.52

COPYRIGHT 2005 U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSQCIATION PAGE 10F 2



[Ebank.

Account Name: ‘MADISON COUNTY BOS 1
Company MARIBON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PC
Account Number: 983
Statement Date: 02-28-25

DATE DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION REFERENCE NUMBER MCC AMOUNT

02-20 02-19 AMZN MKTP US*S103K08Q3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA 24692165050101496770313 5942 74.61
PUR ID: 1007-Juvenile Drg TAX: 0.00

02-20  02-19 AMAZON MKTPL*003CP8HA3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA24692165050101557788907 5942 35.99
PUR ID: 1003-Sherilf Dept TAX: 0.00

02-20  02-19 AMZN MKTP US*R78Y11IN3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA 24692165050101629727560 5942 79.94
PUR ID: 1007-Juvenile Drg TAX: 0.00

02-24  02-22 APPLE.COM/US B00-676-2775 CA 24692165053103675653127 5732 899.00
PUR ID: 1001-Chancery Cle TAX: 0.00

02-24  02-23 AMAZON MIKTPL*K84F564H3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA 24692165054104593537904 5842 34.97
PUR ID: 1006-Tax Collecto TAX: 0.00

02-24  02-24 AMAZON.COM*C27YE3Y43 AMZN.COM/BILL WA  24692165055105429178747 5942 29.28
PUR ID: 1007-Juvenile Drg TAX: 0.00

02-25  02-24 AMAZON MKTPL*YQ80N7YK3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA24692165055105848165572 5942 402.51
PUR ID: 1006-Tax Collecto TAX: 0.00

02-26  02-25 AMAZON.COM*IUTMP7SG3 AMZN.COM/BILL WA  24692165056106353798798 5942 90.C0
PUR ID: 1007-Juvenile Drg TAX: 0.00

02-28  02-27 AMAZON.COM*KN5512C13 AMZN.COM/BILL WA  24692165058108506543830 5942 13.95
PUR ID: 1010-Family Drug TAX: 0.00

COPYRIGHT 2005 U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION PAGE 20F 2



amazoncom
)

Final Details for Order #114-0075652-4295443

Paid By: Madison Co Board of Supervisors

Placed By: Kesha

Order Placed: January 30, 2025

PO number : 1001-Comptroller

Amazon.com order number: 114-0075652-4295443
Order Total: $148.78

Shipped on February 2, 2025

FREE Prime Delivery

Items Ordered Price

1 of: 501H (50F1H00) High Yield Black Toner Cartridge 2-Pack Replacement for Lexmark MS310 MS310dn MS312 MS312dn $74.39

MS315 MS315dn

MS410 MS410dn MS415 MS415dn MS510 MS510dn MS610 MS610dn Printer

Sold by: TopToner (seller profile)

Business Price

Condition: New

;hlcquplngcAdd;ss: ltem(s) Subtotal: $74.39
adison Coun - .

146 W CENTER ST Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC -

CANTON, MS 38046-3735 Total before tax:  $74.39

United States Sales Tax:  $0.00

Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment: $74.39

FREE Prime Delivery .

Shipped on February 2, 2025

Items Ordered Price

1 of: 501H (50F1H00) High Yield Black Toner Cartridge 2-Pack Replacement for Lexmark MS310 MS310dn MS312 MS312dn $74.39

MS315 MS315dn

MS410 MS410dn MS415 MS415dn MS510 MS510dn MS610 MS610dn Printer

Sold by: TopToner (seller profile)

Business Price

Conditicn: New

?nhigpingcl\ddtr;s& Item(s) Subtotal: $74.39
adison Coun . .

146 W CENTER ST Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC -

CANTON, MS 39046-3735 Total before tax: $74.39

United States Sales Tax:  $0.00

Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment: $74.39

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $148.78




Visa | Last digits: 1983 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

Total before tax: $148.78
Estimated Tax:  $0.00

Grand Total: $148.78

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 1983: February 2, 2025: $148.78

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.



You could uin a §
Uisit survey.uain
For nore details,

Walmart

1060 Giftcard!
art.con#7UN9BGIZELL!
see back of receipt.
L
"\.

W Supercenfer

601-761-6000 Ngr:BRITTANRY

STH 03059 0

244 FEATHER LAKE
CANTON HS 39046
ps 001050 TE# 04 T
# ITEMS SOLD

R4 05196

A

UH SC 10060H 0674
i 8¢ 10080H 087458605493 i5.00
Ui 3¢ 10060H 087458605433 18700 0
W SC 10060N 087458605433 15.00 0
UH SC 10060M 087456605493 15.00 0
Uy R Top3400093520 £ 12.30 0
N0y FE ooadoogadsa0 £ 1238 0
aUbe 20 007978310126 F £ 04 0
WIXED Bot000051248 F  21.70 0
HIXED aai000081248 F  21.76 0
GIRHEADS 007339007101 F 10.868 ©
\ELSE PEANU 003400043100 F 118 0
AEESE PERNU 003400049108 F 1718 0
AEESE PEANU 003400049108 F 116 0
REESE pEANU 003400049108 F 1718 0
RECSE PEAND 003400049108 F 1018 0
RESHV BRTHSY 003400071402 F 4766 0
HRSHY BRTHSY 003400071402 F 4,66 0
NASHY BRINSY 003400071402 F 4786 0
IRSHY BRTHSU 003400071402 F 4.66 0
SUBTOTAL  185.82
TOTAL  185.82
vish  TEND 185.82
JISH CREDIT  seas wsss wess 1983 11
APPROVAL
REF # 1042000314 7
ks 10 5035605173754 1
PAVHE g /e
a1D A0 0
AAC 0 F23
TERNIN 56
+H0 §1 UIRED
13:02:03
CHANGE DUE 0.00
SHOP.CARD ACT T10H 5.00
ACCOUN G622 k%4
SHOP. 710N 15.00
accoun 9B 2% 888
Sfiop. ¢ T100 15.00
ACCOUR 9770% 544 :
HOP. T10 15.00
ACCOONT g727%3%4
SHiGP. CAR VATION 15.00
ACCOUNT A3 EQ725 4% %%

WER COPYx¥*

Get free delivery
from this store
with Walmart+

G ar for 30-day free trial,

02/04/25

13:02:17

1@@1\@q@@ﬂﬁuﬁ\i\iﬁmj\y_\wugtm

r'--...



MADISON COUNTY PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

P.O. Box 608
Canton, MS 39046 -PH. (601) 855-5534

Complete the information and obtain appropriate approval below. Submit the completed and approved form to the Purchasing Department. Forms that are not approved or incomplete will
be returned to the requisitioner. All inquiries may be directed to kesha.jackson(@madison-co.com

PURCHASE REQUISITION FORM

Department Name: Juvenile Drug Treatment Court -
Date:  01/09/2025

Ship To: Amy Nisbett

Vendor Number:

Vendor Name: Walmart

ITEM# DESCRIPTION QUANTITY|UNIT COST|GENERAL LEDGER ACCT#|TOTAL

4 . | BrostirSaversPepperint Flavered Sugar Free Breath Mints, Rolls 0.75 oz, 8 Count 4 4.66 190163603 $18.64

— [ Reese, S MiIk Cirecolate Snack Size Peanut Butter Cups, Candy Pantry Pack, 13.75 Oz (25 Pieces) 2 13.88 190163603 $27.76

Ailthﬁad—e{M‘bms 2 9.84 190163603 $19.68

vty Pack  ——— 2 21.78 190163603 $43.56

T Hemhey Assoregehocolate 2 14.88 190163603 $29.76

¢ | AesEn praTEb TR craeRer — 1 6.84 190163603 $6.84

v |twinkling celebrate walmart gift card 5 15 190163603 $75.00

t |chickftasioGifticad i oY Horwe, 4 10 190163603 $40.00
Grand Total: $261.24

Approved By: Amy Nisbett




amazoncom

Final Details for Order #114-3154551-1005027

Paid By: Madison Co Board of Supervisors

Placed By: Kesha

Order Placed: February 3, 2025

Amazon.com order number: 114-3154551-1005027
Order Total: $60.00

Sent
E-mail gift card to: jamie.ballard@madison-co.com
- From: Jamie
- Message:
Hope you enjoy this gift card!

Sent
E-mail gift card to: jamie.ballard@madison-co.com
- From: Jamie
- Message:
Hope you enjoy this gift card!

Payment Method:

Print this page for your records.

Gift Cards

Payment information

Item(s) Subtotal:

Total before tax:

Estimated tax to be collected:

Grand Total:

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Please note: This is not a VAT invoice.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1896-2025, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Have an idea to help us improve? Send feedback >

Amount
$30.00

Amount
$30.00

Get to Know Us

Let Us Help You

Work with Amazon

Careers

Blog

About Amazon
Sustainability
Press Center
Investor Relations

Amazon Devices

Customer Service

Shipping Rates &
Policies

Business FAQ
Contact Us

Sell on Amazon Business

Business Solutions

Amazon Business app

Amazon Business
Solutions

Manage Suppliers
Purchasing Systems
Amazon Business Card

Pay by Invoice
Purchasing Line

Amazon Business Blog

Business Settings

Add people

Simplify Your
Reporting

Billing & shipping

Manage your Budgets
(Blanket PO)

Buying Policies &
Approvals

Tax Exemption &
licenses

System integrations

Buy For Your Business

Buy wholesale
Today's Deals
Buy Again

PPE for Work

Request for quote



MADISON COUNTY PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

P.O. Box 608
Canton, MS 39046 -PH. (601) 855-5534

Complete the information and obtain appropriate approval below. Submit the completed and approved form to the Purchasing Department. Forms that are not approved or incomplete will
be returned to the requisitioner. All inquiries may be directed to kesha.jackson@madison-co.com

Department Name: Family Drug Treatment Court

Vendor Number:

PURCHASE REQUISITION FORM

Date:

01/09/2025

Ship To: Jamie Ballard

Vendor Name: Amazon
ITEM# DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT COST GENERAL LEDGER ACCT# TOTAL
Amazon gift card in mini envelope 30 185163603 $180.00
Dominos 30 185163603 $60.00 — |
Barnes and noble gift card 25 185163603 $75.00
$315.00

Grand Total:

Approved By: Jamie Ballard



amazon.com
]

Final Details for Order #114-3967603-8235406

Paid By: Madison Co Board of Supervisors

Placed By: Kesha

Order Placed: February 3, 2025

PO number : 1003-Sheriff Dept/LeeAnn
Amazon.com order number: 114-3967603-8235406
Order Total: $19.93

Shipped on February 4, 2025

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Hilitchi 100Pcs 16-14AWG Insulated Terminals Ring Electrical Wire Crimp Connectors (Blue, M5) $6.99

Sold by: Hilitchi (seller profile)

Condition: New

1 of: AIRIC Blue Butt Connectors Crimp Splice Terminals 100 pcs 16-14 AWG Electrical Connector, Fully Insulated PVC Wiring Cri $6.97

mps Terminal for 16,14 Gauge Wire

Sold by: AIRIC ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES (seller profile)

Business Price

Condition: New

1 of: AIRIC Red Butt Connectors Crimp Splice Terminals 100 pcs 22-16 AWG Electrical Connector, Fully Insulated PVC Wiring $5.97

Crim

ps Terminal for 22,20,18,16 Gauge Wire

Sold by: AIRIC ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES (seller profile)

Business Price

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal:  $19.93

Madison County o —

146 W CENTER ST Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC ""'

CANTON, MS 39046-3735 Total before tax:  $19.93

United States Sales Tax:  $0.00

Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment:  $19.93

FREE Prime Delivery —

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $19.93

Visa | Last digits: 1983 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Total before tax: $19.93
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Grand Total: $19.93

Credit Card transactions

Visa ending in 1983: February 4, 2025: $19.93f

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .




amazoncom
)

Final Details for Order #114-2318759-5401838

Paid By: Madison Co Board of Supervisors

Placed By: Kesha

Order Placed: February 3, 2025

PO number : 1010-Family Drug Crt

Amazon.com order numbser: 114-2318759-5401838
Order Total: $255.00

Shipped on February 4, 2025

Items Ordered

6 of. Amazon.com Gift Card in a Mini Envelope (Kraft)
Sold by: Amazon.com
Condition: New

Price
$30.00

Shipping Address:

Madison County

146 W CENTER ST

SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC
CANTON, MS 39046-3735

United States

Shipping Speed:
FREE Prime Delivery

Item(s) Subtotal: $180.00
Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Total before tax: $180.00
Sales Tax:  $0.00

Total for This Shipment: $180.00

Shipped on February 4, 2025

Items Ordered

3 of: Bames & Noble Gift Card
Scld by: Amazon.com

Price
$25.00

SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC
CANTON, MS 39046-3735
United States

Shipping Speed:
FREE Prime Delivery

Condition: New

hS/Ihi‘;:‘pingCAdtzl:';ass: item(s) Subtotal: $75.00
adison Coun __— Lo

146 W CENTER ST Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

Total before tax:  $75.00
Sales Tax:  $0.00

Total for This Shipment: $75.00

Payment information

Payment Method:
Visa | Last digits: 1983

ltem(s) Subtotal: $255.00
Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Total before tax: $255.00
Estimated Tax: $0.00




Grand Total: $255.00

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 1983: February 5, 2025: 3255.0/0_

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.



MADISON COUNTY PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

P.O. Box 608
Canton, MS 39046 -PH. (601) 855-5534

Complete the information and obtain appropriate approval below. Submit the completed and approved form to the Purchasing Department. Forms that are not approved or incomplete will
be returned to the requisitioner. All inquiries may be directed to kesha.jackson@madison-co.com

Department Name: Family Drug Treatment Court

Vendor Number:

PURCHASE REQUISITION FORM

Date:

01/09/2025

Ship To: Jamie Ballard

Vendor Name: Amazon
ITEM## DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT COST GENERAL LEDGER ACCT# TOTAL
Amazon gift card in mini envelope 6 30 185163603 5180.00; =e—"
Dominos 2 30 185163603 $60.00
Barnes and noble gift card 3 25 185163603 $75.00
$315.00

Grand Total:

Approved By: Jamie Ballard




amazoncom
~—

Final Details for Order #114-5491779-1113837

Paid By: Madison Co Board of Supervisors

Placed By: Kesha

Order Placed: February 5, 2025
PO number : 1001-Comptroller

Amazon.com order numb
Order Total: $211.96

er: 114-5491779-1113837

Shipped on February 5, 2025

Items Ordered

Sold by: Amazon.com
Condition: New

4 of: Lexmark 50F0Z00 Return Program Imaging Unit Toner

Price
$52.99

Shipping Address:

Shipping Speed:
FREE Prime Delivery

Iltem(s) Subtotal: $211.96

Madison County o o
146 W CENTER ST Shipping & Handling: ~ $0.00
SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATIONOFC 7
CANTON, MS 39046-3735 Total before tax: $211.96
United States Sales Tax:  $0.00

Total for This Shipment: $211.96

Payment information

Payment Method:
Visa | Last digits: 1983

Item(s) Subtotal; $211.96

Shipping & Handling:

$0.00

Total before tax: $211.96

Estimated Tax:

$0.00

Grand Total: $211.96

Credit Card transactions

Visa ending in 1983: February 5, 2025: $211.‘%_

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




@ Outlook

Your refund for (50 Rolls) 2 1/4 x 150 ft White... and 1 other item.

From return@amazon.com <return@amazon.com>
Date Sat 2/8/2025 9:20 AM
To Kesha Jackson <Kesha.Jackson@madison-co.com>

CAUTION! External Content. Please use caution when opening
attachments and links. Do not provide your username and password
if requested.

Hello Kesha,

You ordered the items below, but the package was returned to us by the carrier.
We've issued your refund.

You can find the list of possible reasons why the package was returned to us as
undelivered here.

'f View return & refund status

Return summary

PO #
1011-Tax Collector/Canton

Refund subtotal $53.13
Total refund $53.134

Refund will appear on your original payment method.

ALearn more about refunds
Item returned: 2

Amazon Basics Rubber Bands, Size 33 (3-1...

Order # 113-2379767-6415411
Quantity: 1



amazon.com
-

Final Details for Order #114-9643436-2268221

Paid By: Madison Co Board of Supervisors

Placed By: Kesha

Order Placed: February 6, 2025

PO number : 1003-Sheriff Dept/LeeAnn
Amazon.com order number: 114-9643436-2268221
Order Total: $35.38

Shipped on February 8, 2025

Items Ordered Price

1 of: 304 Stainless Steel Hose Clamps DIY Kit, 40FT Metal Strapping with Holes + 20 Stronger Fasteners, Adjustable Large Worm $23.99

Gear Hose Clamps, for Duct, Radiator, Fuel Line, Pool, Pipe

Sold by: duskeep store (seller profile)

Condition: New

1 of: 10PCS Equipment Keys CH510, Fit Some Truck Boxes and toolboxes from Della, Brute Boxes, Better Buill, DeeZee, Lund, $11.39

Trac

tor Supply, Craftsman, Owens Producls, UWS, Northern Tool

Sold by: Wah Lin Parts (seller profile)

Business Price

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $35.38

Madison County ipping & H ing: 0.00

145 W CENTER ST Shipping & Handling:  $0.

SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC i

CANTON, MS 39046-3735 Total before tax:  $35.38

United States Sales Tax:  $0.00

Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment: $35.38

FREE Prime Delivery —

Payment information

Payment Mgthod: Item(s) Subtotal: $35.38

Visa | Last digits: 1983 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Total before tax: $35.38
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Grand Total: $35.38
Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 1983: February 8, 2025: $35.38

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




amazoncom
!

Final Details for Order #114-7271883-7483427

Paid By: Madison Co Board of Supervisors

Placed By: Kesha

Order Placed: February 7, 2025

PO number : 1003-Sheriff Dept/LeeAnn
Amazon.com order number: 114-7271883-7483427
Order Total: $26.99

Shipped on February 8, 2025

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Buyers Products Wj2084 7-7/8 Inch Heavy-Duty Rubber Hood Catch - Includes Brackets and Pin-with Bumper, 4 Pack $26.99

Sold by: Amazon (seller profile)
Business Price
Condition: New

Shipping Address: ltem(s) Subtotal:  $26.99
Madison County - o

146 W CENTER ST Shipping & Handling: ~ $0.00
SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC T
CANTON, MS 39046-3735 Total before tax: $26.99
United States Sales Tax: $0.00
Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment:  $26.99

FREE Prime Delivery

Payment information

ngment Mgthod: Item(s) Subtotal: $26.99
Visa | Last digits: 1983 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Total before tax: $26.99
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Grand Total: $26.99

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 1983: February 8, 2025: $26.99‘

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.



amazoncom
S

Final Details for Order #114-5563200-0505031

Paid By: Madison Co Board of Supervisors

Placed By: Kesha

Order Placed: February 12, 2025

PO number : 1003-Sheriff Dept/LeeAnn
Amazon.com order number: 114-5963200-0505031
Order Total: $15.58

Shipped on February 13, 2025

Items Ordered Price
2 of: MTYTOT DC 12V 1.5A 1500mA Power Supply Adapter 100-240V AC to DC 12Volt Transformers Switching Power Supply $7.79
5.5mm x 2.5/

2.1mm DC Plug for 12V led Strip Light CCTV Camera, 12 Volt 1.5Amp AC/DC Adapter
Sold by: Byjieyi-US (seller profile)

Business Price

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal:  $15.58
Madison County P H - 00
146 W CENTER ST Shipping & Handling:  $0.
SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC

CANTON, MS 39046-3735 Total before tax: $15.58
United States Sales Tax: $0.00
Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment: $15.58

FREE Prime Delivery

Payment information

Payment Method: ltem(s) Subtotal: $15.58
Visa | Last digits: 1983 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Total before tax: $15.58
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Grand Total: $15.58

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 1983: February 13, 2025: $15.58/

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




amazoncom
N

Final Details for Order #114-4760207-9325019

Paid By: Madison Co Board of Supervisors

Placed By: Kesha

Order Placed: February 18, 2025

PO number : 1007-Juvenile Drg Crt

Amazon.com order number: 114-4760207-9325019
Order Total: $54.99

Shipped on February 18, 2025

Items Ordered Price

1 of: BeeQ BOX - (Pack of 18) Powerade Sports Drink Variety Pack 12 fl. oz. | 3 Different Flavors : Orange , Mountain Berry Bl $54.99

ast, Fruit punch 144 Fl Oz

Sold by: The Sticky Beacon (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal:  $54.99

Madison County P -

146 W CENTER ST Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATIONOFC 7

CANTON, MS 39046-3735 Total before tax:  $54.99

United States Sales Tax:  $0.00

Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment:  $54.99

Standard Shipping L

Payment information

Payment Mgthod: Item(s) Subtotal: $54.99

Visa | Last digits: 1983 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Total before tax: $54.99
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Grand Total: $54.99
Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 1983: February 18, 2025: $54.99

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




MADISON COUNTY PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

P.O. Box 608

Canton, MS 39046 -PH. (601) 855-5534

Complete the information and obtain appropriate approval below. Submit the completed and approved form to the Purchasing Department. Forms that are not approved or incomplete will

be returned to the requisitioner. All inquiries may be directed to kesha jackson@madison-co.com

PURCHASE REQUISITION FORM

Department Name: Juvenile Drug Treatment Court

Date:  02/12/2025
Vendor Number: :
Ship To: Amy Nisbett
Vendor Name: Amazon
ITEM# DESCRIPTION QUANTITY |UNIT COST|GENERAL LEDGER ACCT#|TOTAL
Academy Sports + Outdoors eGift Card - Email Delivery 3 30 190163603 $90.00
Gatorade Zero Sugar Thirst Quencher, Glacier Cherry Variety Pack, 12 Fl Oz (Pack of 24) 2 13.91 190163603 $27.82 =
BeeQ BOX - (Pack of 18) Powerade Sports Drink Variety Pack 12 fl. oz. | 3 Different Flavors : Orange , }.4{
Mountain Berry Blast, Fruit punch 144 F1 Oz ) s 190163603 4 '00%
Grand Total: $165.82

Approved By: Amy Nisbett

1474



amazon.com
!

Final Details for Order #114-4369979-3466608

Paid By: Madison Co Board of Supervisors

Placed By: Kesha

Order Placed: February 18, 2025

PO number : 1007-Juvenile Drg Crt

Amazon.com order number: 114-4369979-3466608
Order Total: $29.97

Shipped on February 19, 2025

Items Ordered Price
3 of: Rap * Snacks Migos BBQ & Ranch and Migos Sour Cream & Ranch Variety Pack Potato Chips 1 oz (Curated by RJ Snacks $9.99
Value Pack) (Pack of 4)

Sold by: RJ Snacks (seller profile)
Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal:  $29.97
Madison County o Y

146 W CENTER ST Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC .
CANTON, MS 39046-3735 Total before tax:  $29.97
United States Sales Tax:  $0.00
Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment:  $29.97

Standard Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $29.97
Visa | Last digits; 1983 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Total before tax: $29.97
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Grand Total: $29.97

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 1983: February 19, 2025: $29.97

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




MADISON COUNTY PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

P.O. Box 608

Canton, MS 39046 -PH. (601) 855-5534

Complete the information and obtain appropriate approval below. Submit the completed and approved form to the Purchasing Department. Forms that are not approved or incomplete will

be returned to the requisitioner. All inquiries may be directed to kesha.jackson@madison-co.com

Department Name: Juvenile Drug Treatment Court

Vendor Number:

PURCHASE REQUISITION FORM

Date:

02/10/2025
Ship To: Amy Nisbett

Vendor Name: Amazon
ITEM# DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT COST GENERAL LEDGER ACCT# TOTAL
"OH SNAP! | Hottie Bites (12 Pack) | Hot N 2 39.97 185163603 §79.94
Angic 9.49 185163603 $28.47
$108.41

Grand Total:

Approved By: Amy Nlsbett




amazoncon

Final Details for Order #114-4781446-9337065

Paid By: Madison Co Board of Supervisors

Placed By: Kesha

Order Placed: February 18, 2025

PO number : 1007-Juvenile Drg Crt

Amazon.com order number: 114-4781446-9337065
Order Total: $74.61

Shipped on February 19, 2025

Items Ordered Price

3 of: Rap Snacks Lil Baby, Cheddar and Sour Cream, All In and All In Hot Variety-Pack of 6 $24.87

Sold by: DR WholeSale (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $74.61

Madison County ipina & Handling: 0.00

146 W CENTER ST shipbing & Handlng: 90

SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC T

CANTON, MS 39046-3735 Total before tax:  $74.61

United States Sales Tax:  $0.00

Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment: $74.61

Standard Shipping T

Payment information

P_ayment Mgthod: Item(s) Subtotal: $74.61

Visa | Last digits: 1983 Shipping & Handling: ~ $0.00
Total before tax: $74.61
Estimated Tax:  $0.00

Grand Total: $74.61
Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 1983: February 19, 2025: $74.61

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




MADISON COUNTY PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

P.O. Box 608
Canton, MS 39046 -PH. (601) 855-5534

Complete the information and obtain appropriate approval below. Submit the completed and approved form to the Purchasing Department. Forms that are not approved or incomplete will
be returned to the requisitioner. All inquiries may be directed to kesha jackson@madison-co.com

PURCHASE REQUISITION FORM

Date:  02/10/2025

Department Name: Juvenile Drug Court
Ship To: Amy Nlsbett

Vendor Number:
Vendor Name: Amazon

mEm#| e :PESCRIPTION = “> .~ "% . |QUANTITY|UNIT COST|GENERAL LEDGER ACCT#|TOTAL
Rap Snacks Lil Baby, Cheddar and Sour Cream, All In and All In Hot Variety-Pack of 6 3 24.99 185163603 $74.97
Grand Total: $74.97

Approved By: Amy Nisbett




amazoncom
]

Final Details for Order #114-8828987-1270615

Paid By: Madison Co Board of Supervisors

Placed By: Kesha

Order Placed: February 18, 2025

PO number : 1003-Sheriff Dept/LeeAnn
Amazon.com order number: 114-8828987-1270615
Order Total: $35.99

Shipped on February 19, 2025

Items Ordered Price
1 of: CMC Pro - Powered byTY Technology Watershield Glossy White Inkjet Hub 16X DVD-R - 50-Pack $35.99

Sold by: Malelo and Company (seller profile)
Condition: New Brand New

%hié)pingCAddress: Item(s) Subtotal:  $35.99
adison County I e

146 W CENTER ST Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC

CANTON, MS 39046-3735 Total before tax:  $35.99
United States Sales Tax:  $0.00
Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment: $35.99

FREE Prime Delivery I

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $35.99
Visa | Last digits: 1983 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Total before tax: $35.99
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Grand Total: $35.99

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 1983: February 19, 2025: $35.99

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




amazoncom
]

Final Details for Order #114-5626347-8460253

Paid By: Madison Co Board of Supervisors

Placed By: Kesha

Order Placed: February 18, 2025

PO number : 1007-Juvenile Drg Crt

Amazon.com order number: 114-5626347-8460253
Seller's order number: 10103

Order Total: $79.94

Shipped on February 19, 2025

Items Ordered Price
2 of: "OH SNAP! | Hottie Bites (12 Pack) | Hot N' Spicy Pickle Snacking Cuts | Fresh Packed Ready To Eat Spicy Pickl $39.97
e Bites | Gluten-Free, Fat-Free, Made With Non-GMO Veggies - Delicious & Healthy Snack”

Sold by: Oh Snap! Pickling, LLC (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Iltem(s) Subtotal: $79.94
Madison County Fad T

146 W CENTER ST Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC T
CANTON, MS 39046-3735 Total before tax:  $79.94
United States Sales Tax:  $0.00
Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment:  $79.94
Standard Shipping o

Payment information

Payment Method: ltem(s) Subtotal: $79.94
Visal| Lasvdigits: 1983 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Total before tax: $79.94
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Grand Total: $79.94

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 1983: February 19, 2025: $79.9§,

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




MADISON COUNTY PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

P.O. Box 608

Canton, MS 39046 -PH. (601) 855-5534

Complete the information and obtain appropriate approval below. Submit the completed and approved form to the Purchasing Department. Forms that are not approved or incomplete will

be returned to the requisitioner. All inquiries may be directed to kesha.jackson@madison-co.com

Department Name: Juvenile Drug Treatment Court

PURCHASE REQUISITION FORM

Date:  02/10/2025

Vendor Number: Ship To: Amy Nisbelt
Vendor Name: Amazon
CITEME - L |- QUANTITY ~*| 5. UNITCOST |~ ““'GENERAL -~ TOTAL =
"OH SNAP! | Hottie Bites (12 Pack) | Hot N 2 39.97 185163603 $79.94  —
Angie 3 9.49 185163603 $28.47
£108.41

Grand Total:

Approved By: Amy Nlsbett



@ Outlook

Your Apple invoice #MB57164238

From Apple Inc <donotreply@email.apple.com>
Date Thu 2/20/2025 7:51 PM
To  Kesha Jackson <Kesha.Jackson@madison-co.com>

CAUTION! External Content. Please use caution when opening
attachments and links. Do not provide your username and password
if requested.

B2Apple Invoice Receipt

Dear Apple Customer,
Thank you for shopping at the Apple Store !
If you have already paid for your purchase, please retain this invoice receipt for your records.

If you need to send payment to Apple, please reference Apple's Invoice Number on your
remittance. After remitting payment, please retain this invoice receipt for your records.

Sold To: Ship To:

Madison County Board of Supervisors Madison County Board of Supervisors

2nd Floor Administration Offic 2nd Floor Administration Offic

146 West Center Street 146 West Center Street

CANTON MS 39046-3735 CANTON MS 39046-3735

USA USA

Invoice Number: Reference Date: Customer PO Number:
MB57164238 2025-02-20 1001-Chancery Clerk
Invoice Date: Amount Due: Customer Number:
2025-02-20 .00 913853
Web Order Number: Sales Order Number:

AAA3455355 AAA3455355



Terms:

Credit Card
it Product Product D it Total Total Unit Extended
em Number roRiiGl LiasanpHion Ordered Shipped Price Price
001 MVV83LL/A IFADIERG 1 W1 2hgESPELES 1 1 899.00 899.00
USA
Subtotal: 899.00
Tax:

Shipping Charges:
Total USD 899.00

Your xxxx1983 has been charged 899.00,
For a total of ¥***eudig 899.00

CONTACT GOVERNMENTSSO@APPLE.COM TO CREATE AN AGENCY ACCOUNT

Sales Details

Sales Person:

Contact: EB

Entry Date: 2025-02-18
Ship Date: 2025-02-20
Routing: UPSH

Buyer Information

Madison County Board of Supervisors
2nd Floor Administration Offic

146 West Center Street

CANTON MS 39046-3735

USA

Questions? Call - - or email governmentSSO@apple.com

This order is subject to the terms of your Apple Direct Customer Agreement or other purchase
agreement with Apple.

Prepaid Payment Information:



amazoncom
)

Final Details for Order #114-8151930-4796244

Paid By: Madison Co Board of Supervisors

Placed By: Kesha

Order Placed: February 20, 2025

PO number : 1006-Tax Collector

Amazon.com order number: 114-8151930-4796244
Order Total: $437.48

Shipped on February 21, 2025

items Ordered Price
2 of: Canon Office Products 2202C001 Canon MP25DV-3 Desktop Printing Celculator with Currency Conversion, Clock & Calendar $68.99

Sold by: Amazon.com
Condition: New

4 of: 3 Pack Compatible Calculator Ribbon Replacement for Casio hr-100tm Ink IR-40T Calculator Ink Roller Compatible with Casi $7.59
o0 HR-100TM HR-170RC Canon P23-dhv CP13 Sharp EL-1801V, Individually Sealed, B/R

Sold by: BOEDCN-US (seller profile)

Business Price

Condition: New

3 of: (16 Pack) Sticky Notes 3x3, Self-Stick Pads Bright Colors Sticky Note, Recyclable, Easy to Post for Home, Office, Notebo $8.86
ok

Sold by: Kozerite {seller profile)

Business Price

Condition: New

3 of: Secure Pen with Adhesive Chain and Security Pen Hoider for Home Office Supplies, Black Ink(14 Pieces) $19.99

Sold by: Chinco (seller profila)

Condition: New

2 of: Tombow 68720 Corraction Tape,Single Line,Value Pk,1/6-Inch x394-inch , 10/PK, WE $15.02
Sold by: Amazon (seller profile)

Business Price

Condition: New

3 of: Swingline Staples, 5 Pack, Standard Staples for Desktop Staplers, 1/4" Length, 210/Strip, 5000/Box (35101) $9.69
Sold by: Amazon (seller profile)

Business Price
Condition: New

2 of: Mini Sticky Notes 1.5x2 in, 36 Pad Canary Yellow Strong Adhesive Post, Suitable for School, Home, Office, Clean Removal $9.76
Sold by: TKTB US (seller profile)

Business Price

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $333.52

Madison County - -
146 W CENTER ST Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC "'-
CANTON, MS 39046-3735 Total before tax: $333.52




United States

Shipping Speed:
Amazon Day Delivery

$0.00

Total for This Shipment: $333.52

Sales Tax:

Shipped on February 22, 2025

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Amazon Basics - 6 Sheet Cross Cut Paper and Credit Card Home Office Shredder with 3.8 Gallon Bin, Black $34.97

Sold by: Amazon (seller profile)

Business Price

Condition: New

ahig)pingCAddress: Item(s) Subtotal:  $34.97
adison County s ficias

148 W CENTER ST Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATIONOFC 7

CANTON, MS 39046-3735 Total before tax:  $34.97

United States Sales Tax:  $0.00

Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment:  $34.97

Amazon Day Delivery

Shipped on February 24, 2025

Items Ordered Price

1 of: canon Office Products 2202C001 Canon MP25DV-3 Desktop Printing Calculator with Currency Conversion, Clock & Calendar $68.99

Sold by: Amazon.com

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal:  $68.99

Madison County inni ing:

148N CENTER.GT Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

SECOND FLOOR /ADMINISTRATIONOFC 7

CANTON, MS 39046-3735 Total before tax:  $68.99

United States Sales Tax:  $0.00

Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment: $68.99

Amazon Day Delivery

Payment information

Payment Method:
Visa | Last digits: 1983

ltem(s) Subtotal: $437.48
Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Total before tax: $437.48
Estimated Tax:  $0.00

Grand Total: $437.48

Credit Card transactions

Visa ending in 1983: February 22, 2025: $34.9




amazon.com
]

Final Details for Order #114-5212033-1168250

Paid By: Madison Co Board of Supervisors

Placed By: Kesha

Order Placed: February 18, 2025

PO number : 1007-Juvenile Drg Crt

Amazon.com order number: 114-5212033-1168250
Order Total: $29.28

Shipped on February 23, 2025

Items Ordered Price
2 of: Gatorade Zero Sugar Thirst Quencher, Glacier Cherry Variety Pack, 12 FI Oz (Pack of 24) $14.64
Sold by: Amazon (seller profile)

Business Price
Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $29.28
Madison County s cat Handlina: 00
disi it Shipping & Handling:  $0.

SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC T
CANTON, MS 39046-3735 Total before tax:  $29.28
United States Sales Tax:  $0.00
Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment: $29.28

Amazon Day Delivery ——

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $29.28
Visa | Last digits: 1983 Shipping & Handling: ~ $0.00
Total before tax: $29.28
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Grand Total: $29.28

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 1983: February 24, 2025: $29‘28:

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




MADISON COUNTY PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

P.O. Box 608
Canton, MS 39046 -PH. (601) 855-5534

Complete the information and obtain appropriate approval below. Submit the completed and approved form to the Purchasing Department. Forms that are not approved or incomplete will
be returned to the requisitioner. All inquiries may be directed to kesha.jackson@madison-co.com

PURCHASE REQUISITION FORM

Depart tN : Juvenile Drug Treatment Court
epartment Name: Juvenile Drug Treatment Co Date:  02/12/2025

Vendor Number: )
Ship To: Amy Nisbett

Vendor Name: Amazon

ITEM#|  ©  0.0° ;. DESCRIPTION @ - - .. .. 7 |QUANTITY|UNIT COST|/GENERAL LEDGER ACCT#|TOTAL
Academy Sports + Outdoors eGift Card - Email Delivery 3 30 190163603 $90.00
Gatorade Zero Sugar Thirst Quencher, Glacier Cherry Variety Pack, 12 Fl Oz (Pack of 24) 2 13.91 190163603 $27.82
BeeQ BOX - (Pack of 18) Powerade Sports Drink Variety Pack 12 fl. oz. | 3 Different Flavors : Orange,
Mountain Berry Blast, Fruit punch 144 Fl Oz 1 48 190163603 $48.00

Grand Total: $165.82

Approved By: Amy Nisbett



amazoncom
N

Final Details for Order #114-8151930-4796244

Paid By: Madison Co Board of Supervisors

Placed By: Kesha

Order Placed: February 20, 2025

PO number : 1006-Tax Collector

Amazon.com order number: 114-8151930-4796244
Order Total: $437.48

Shipped on February 21, 2025

Items Ordered Price
2 of: Canon Office Products 2202C001 Canon MP25DV-3 Desktop Printing Calculator with Currency Conversion, Clock & Calendar $68.99

Sold by: Amazon.com
Condition: New

4 of: 3 Pack Compatible Calculator Ribbon Replacement for Casio hr-100tm Ink IR-40T Calculator ink Roller Compatible with Casi $7.59
0 HR-100TM HR-170RC Canon P23-dhv CP13 Sharp EL-1801V, Individually Sealed, 8/R

Sold by: BOEDCN-US (seller profile)

Business Price

Condition: New

3 of: (16 Pack) Sticky Notes 3x3, Seif-Stick Pads Bright Colors Sticky Note, Recyclable, Easy to Post for Home, Office, Notebo $8.86
ok

Sold by: Kozerite (seller profile)

Business Price

Condition: New

3 of: Secure Pen with Adhesive Chain and Security Pen Holder for Home Office Supplies, Black Ink(14 Pieces) $19.99
Sold by: Chinco (seller profile)

Condition: New

2 of: Tombow 68720 Correction Tape,Single Line,Value Pk, 1/6-Inch x394-Inch ,10/PK,WE $15.02
Sold by: Amazon (seller profile)

Business Price

Condition: New

3 of: Swingline Staples, 5 Pack, Standard Staples for Desktop Staplers, 1/4" Length, 210/Strip, 5000/Box (35101) $9.69
Sold by: Amazon (seller profile)

Business Price

Condition: New

2 of: Mini Sticky Notes 1.5x2 in, 36 Pad Canary Yellow Strong Adhesive Post, Suitable for School, Home, Office, Clean Removal $9.76
Sold by: TKTB US (seller profila)

Business Price

Condition: New

Shipping Address: ltem(s) Subtotal: $333.52

Madison County - P

146 W CENTER ST Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC —
CANTON, MS 39046-3735 Total before tax: $333.52




United States

Shipping Speed:
Amazon Day Delivery

Sales Tax:  $0.00

Total for This Shipment: $333.52

Shipped on February 22, 2025

Items Ordered

Price

1 of: Amazon Basics - 6 Sheet Cross Cut Paper and Credit Card Home Office Shredder with 3.8 Gallon Bin, Black $34.97

Sold by: Amazon (seller profile)
Business Price
Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Madison County

146 W CENTER ST

SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC
CANTON, MS 39046-3735

United States

Shipping Speed:
Amazon Day Delivery

Item(s) Subtotal: $34.97
Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Total before tax: $34.97
Sales Tax:  $0.00

Total for This Shipment: $34.97

Shipped on February 24, 2025

Items Ordered

Price

1 of: Canon Office Products 2202C001 Canon MP25DV-3 Desktop Printing Calculator with Currency Conversion, Clock & Calendar $68.99

Sold by: Amazon.com
Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Madison County

146 W CENTER ST

SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC
CANTON, MS 39046-3735

United States

Shipping Speed:
Amazon Day Delivery

Item(s) Subtotal: $68.99
Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Total before tax:  $68.99
Sales Tax:  $0.00

Total for This Shipment: $68.99

Payment information

Payment Method:
Visa | Last digits: 1983

Item(s) Subtotal: $437.48
Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Total before tax: $437.48
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Grand Total: $437.48

Credit Card transactions

Visa ending in 1983: February 22, 2025: $34.97




Visa ending in 1983: February 24, 2025: $402r._§\1

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




amazon.con

Final Details for Order #114-9195148-1251420

Print this page for your records.

Paid By: Madison Co Board of Supervisors

Placed By: Kesha

Order Placed: February 18, 2025

Amazon.com order number: 114-9195148-1251420
Order Total: $90.00

Gift Cards
Sent Amount
E-mail gift card to: amy.nisbett@madison-co.com $30.00
- From: Amy
- Message:
Hope you enjoy this gift card!
Sent Amount
E-mail gift card to: amy.nisbett@madison-co.com $30.00
- From: Amy
- Message:
Hope you enjoy this gift card!
Sent Amount
E-mail gift card to: amy.nisbett@madison-co.com $30.00
- From: Amy
- Message:
Hope you enjoy this gift card!
Payment information
Item(s) Subtotal: $90.00
Total before tax: $90.00
Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00
Grand Total: $90.00

Payment Method:

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Please note: This is not a VAT invoice.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2025, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Have an idea to help us improve? Send feedback >
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Purchasing Systems
Amazon Business Card

Pay by Invoice
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Billing & shipping
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(Blanket PO)

Buying Policies &
Approvals

Buy Again
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Request for quote



MADISON COUNTY PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

P.O. Box 608
Canton, MS 39046 -PH. (601) 855-5534

Complete the information and obtain appropriate approval below. Submit the completed and approved form to the Purchasing Department. Forms that are not approved or incomplete will

be returned to the requisitioner. All inquiries may be directed to kesha.jacksonf@madison-co.com

PURCHASE REQUISITION FORM

Department Name: Juvenile Drug Treatment Court
Date:  02/12/2025

Vendor Number: :
Ship To: Amy Nisbett
Vendor Name: Amazon
TIEME| — - . ¢ . L iiii.l. -fa DESCRIPTION ' T A .| QUANTITY|UNIT COST|GENERAL LEDGER ACCT#| TOTAL
Academy Sports + Outdoors eGift Card - Email Delivery 3 30 190163603 $90.0071,
Gatorade Zero Sugar Thirst Quencher, Glacier Cherry Variety Pack, 12 Fl Oz (Pack of 24} 2 13.91 190163603 $2‘7.82I
BeeQ BOX - (Pack of 18) Powerade Sports Drink Variety Pack 12 fl. oz. | 3 Different Flavors : Orange,
Mountain Berry Blast, Fruit punch 144 F1 Oz : i 1201003 $43.00
Grand Total: $165.82

Approved By: Amy Nisbett



amazoncom
)

Final Details for Order #114-0887477-7251466

Paid By: Madison Co Board of Supervisors

Placed By: Kesha

Order Placed: February 27, 2025

PO number : 1010-Family Drug Crt

Amazon.com order number: 114-0887477-7251466
Order Total: $13.95

Shipped on February 27, 2025

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Logitech M185 Wireless Mouse, 2.4GHz with USB Mini Receiver, 12-Month Battery Life, 1000 DPI Optical Tracking, $13.95
Ambidextr

ous PC/Mac/Laptop - Swift Grey
Sold by: Amazon (seller profile)

Business Price
Condition: New

Shipping Address: ltem(s) Subtotal:  $13.95

Madison County P -
146 W CENTER ST Shipping & Handling: ~ $0.00

SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC

CANTON, MS 39046-3735 Total before tax:  $13.95
United States Sales Tax;  $0.00
Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment: $13.95

FREE Prime Delivery

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $13.95
Visa | Last digits: 1983 Shipping & Handling: ~ $0.00

Total before tax: $13.95
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Grand Total: $13.95

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 1983: February 27, 2025: $13.95

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.



MADISON COUNTY PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

P.O. Box 608
Canton, MS 39046 -PH. (601) 855-5534

Complete the information and obtain appropriate approval below. Submit the completed and approved form to the Purchasing Department. Forms that are not approved or incomplete will
be returned to the requisitioner. All inquiries may be directed to kesha.jackson@madison-co.com

PURCHASE REQUISITION FORM

Department Name: Family Drug Treatment Court
epartment Name: Family Drug Treatment Co Date:  02/27/2025

Vendor Number: .
Ship To: Jamie Ballard

Vendor Name: Amazon
mev#] DEscmoN  OUANTITY|UNIT COST| GENERAL LEDGER ACCT# [TOTAL
Logitech M185 Wireless Mouse, 2.4GHz with USB Mini Receiver, 12-Month Battery Life, 1600 DPI
Optical Tracking, Ambidextrous PC/Mac/Laptop - Swift Grey 1 13.95 187163603 $13.95
Grand Total: $13.95

Approved By: Jamie Ballard




